
JAC., RANCHI    LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017  FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019   FACULTY - SCIENCE    PAGE-    1 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

COLLEGE CODE : 11002    COLLEGE NAME : AMANAT ALI INTER COL EDALHATU BUNDU                   DISTRICT : 

====================================================================================================================== 

ROLCD SRLNO       CANDIDATE'S NAME  ( 11 )  MOTHER'S NAME  ( 12 )     CT  CLS R RBH MBH  SB1  SB2  SB3  SB4   ADL    REMARKS 

  USER-ID                                   FATHER'S NAME   ( 13 )    G4  OL 01  14  15   16   17   18   19    20 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

11002 00001   GOUTAM LOHRA                   CHAMPA DEVI               R  0103  ENA      PHY  CHE  BIO  GLG   KUR  DUPLICATE 

111921120940                                 ANAND RAM LOHRA 

 

11002 00001   RABBANI SHEIKH                 RULI BIBI                 R        ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  GLG        Class roll blan 

111921135257                                 MANNAN SHEIKH                                                           for Regular 

 

11002 00001   HASIM SHEKH                    ASHEMA BIBI               R        ENA      PHY  CHE  BIO  GLG        Class roll blan 

111921135315                                 SULTAN SEKH                                                             for Regular 

 

COLLEGE  TOTAL  :        000003 

JAC., RANCHI LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017 FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019 FACULTY - SCIENCE PAGE- 
  

COLLEGE CODE : 11002 COLLEGE NAME : AMANAT ALI INTER COL EDALHATU BUNDU DISTRICT 
    

ROLCD SRLNO CANDIDATE'S NAME 

USER-ID 

MOTHER'S NAME ( 12 ) CT CLS R RBH MBH 

FATHER'S NAME ( 13 ) G4 OL 01 14 15 

SB1 

16 

SB2 

17 

SB3 

18 

SB4 

19 

ADL REMARKS 

20 
  

11002 00001 GOUTAM LOHRA 

111921120940 

11002 00001 RABBANI SHEIKH 

111921135257 

11002 00001 HASIM SHEKH 

111921135315 

COLLEGE TOTAL =: 000003 

CHAMPA DEVI R 0103 ENA 

ANAND RAM LOHRA 

RULI BIBI R ENA 

MANNAN SHEIKH 

ASHEMA BIBI R ENA 

SULTAN SEKH 

PHY 

PHY 

PHY 

CHE 

CHE 

CHE 

BIO 

BIO 

GLG 

GLG 

GLG 

KUR DUPLICATE 

Class 

for 

Class 

for 

roll blan 

Regular 

roll blan 

Regular



JAC., RANCHI    LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017  FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019   FACULTY - SCIENCE    PAGE-    2 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

COLLEGE CODE : 11013    COLLEGE NAME : GOSSNER COLLEGE RANCHI                                DISTRICT : 

====================================================================================================================== 

ROLCD SRLNO       CANDIDATE'S NAME  ( 11 )  MOTHER'S NAME  ( 12 )     CT  CLS R RBH MBH  SB1  SB2  SB3  SB4   ADL    REMARKS 

  USER-ID                                   FATHER'S NAME   ( 13 )    G4  OL 01  14  15   16   17   18   19    20 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

11013 00012   AMIT KUMAR                     STM MANISHA CHOUDHARY     R  0518  ENA      PHY  CHE  BIO             Subject error 

111921271570                                 SHRI VIJAY KUMAR                                                        or Blank 

 

11013 00051   NILAM AIND                     FULMANI AIND              R  0150  ENA      PHY  CHE  BIO  CMS        DUPLICATE 

111921274088                                 BASANT AIND 

 

11013 00001   NILAM AIND                     FULMANI AIND              R  0150  ENA      PHY  CHE  BIO  CMS        DUPLICATE 

111921274455                                 BASANT AIND 

 

COLLEGE  TOTAL  :        000003 

JAC., RANCHI LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017 FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019 FACULTY - SCIENCE PAGE- 2 
  

COLLEGE CODE 11013 COLLEGE NAME GOSSNER COLLEGE RANCHI DISTRICT 
  

  

ROLCD SRLNO 

USER-ID 

CANDIDATE'S NAME MOTHER'S NAME 

FATHER'S NAME 

(12 ) 
(13 ) 

CT CLS R RBH MBH 

G4 OL 01 14 15 

SB1 

16 

SB2 

17 

SB3 

18 

SB4 

19 20 

REMARKS 

  

11013 00012 

111921271570 

11013 00051 

111921274088 

11013 00001 

111921274455 

AMIT KUMAR 

NILAM AIND 

NILAM AIND 

COLLEGE TOTAL 

STM MANISHA CHOUDHARY 

SHRI VIJAY KUMAR 

FULMANI AIND 

BASANT AIND 

FULMANI AIND 

BASANT AIND 

R 0518 ENA 

R 0150 ENA 

R 0150 ENA 

PHY 

PHY 

PHY 

CHE 

CHE 

CHE 

BIO 

BIO 

BIO 

CMS 

CMS 

Subject error 

or Blank 

DUPLICATE 

DUPLICATE



JAC., RANCHI    LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017  FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019   FACULTY - SCIENCE    PAGE-    3 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

COLLEGE CODE : 11033    COLLEGE NAME : MARWARI COLLEGE                                       DISTRICT : 

====================================================================================================================== 

ROLCD SRLNO       CANDIDATE'S NAME  ( 11 )  MOTHER'S NAME  ( 12 )     CT  CLS R RBH MBH  SB1  SB2  SB3  SB4   ADL    REMARKS 

  USER-ID                                   FATHER'S NAME   ( 13 )    G4  OL 01  14  15   16   17   18   19    20 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

11033 00001   SAHIL RAJA                     SARWARI BEGUM             R  0391  ENA      PHY  CHE       CMS        Subject error 

111921089728                                 ASLAM MIRDAHA                                                           or Blank 

 

COLLEGE  TOTAL  :        000001 

JAC., RANCHI LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017 FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019 FACULTY — SCIENCE PAGE- 3 
  

COLLEGE CODE : 11033 COLLEGE NAME : MARWARI COLLEGE DISTRICT 
    

ROLCD SRLNO CANDIDATE'S NAME (11) MOTHER'S NAME ( 12 ) CT CLS R RBH MBH SB1 SB2_ SB3_ SB4 ADL REMARKS 

USER-ID FATHER'S NAME ( 13 ) G4 0OL 01 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
  

11033 00001 SAHIL RAJA SARWARI BEGUM R 0391 ENA PHY CHE CMS Subject error 

111921089728 ASLAM MIRDAHA or Blank 

COLLEGE TOTAL =: 000001



JAC., RANCHI    LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017  FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019   FACULTY - SCIENCE    PAGE-    4 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

COLLEGE CODE : 11042    COLLEGE NAME : R N T INTER COLLEGE HATIA                             DISTRICT : 

====================================================================================================================== 

ROLCD SRLNO       CANDIDATE'S NAME  ( 11 )  MOTHER'S NAME  ( 12 )     CT  CLS R RBH MBH  SB1  SB2  SB3  SB4   ADL    REMARKS 

  USER-ID                                   FATHER'S NAME   ( 13 )    G4  OL 01  14  15   16   17   18   19    20 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

11042 00001   PRITI KUMARI                   SAROJ DEVI                R  0006  ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  ECO        DUPLICATE 

111921147316                                 SANJAY YADAV 

 

COLLEGE  TOTAL  :        000001 

JAC., RANCHI LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017 FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019 FACULTY - SCIENCE PAGE- 
  

COLLEGE CODE : 11042 COLLEGE NAME : RN T INTER COLLEGE HATIA DISTRICT 
  

  

ROLCD SRLNO CANDIDATE'S NAME (11) MOTHER'S NAME ( 12 ) CT CLS R RBH MBH SB1 _ SB2_ SB3 

USER-ID FATHER'S NAME ( 13 ) G4 0OL 01 14 15 16 17 18 

SB4 

19 

ADL 

20 

REMARKS 

  

11042 00001 PRITI KUMARI SAROJ DEVI R 0006 ENA PHY CHE MAT 

111921147316 SANJAY YADAV 

COLLEGE TOTAL =: 000001 

ECO DUPLICATE



JAC., RANCHI    LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017  FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019   FACULTY - SCIENCE    PAGE-    5 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

COLLEGE CODE : 11044    COLLEGE NAME : R T C INTER COLLEGE BOOTI                             DISTRICT : 

====================================================================================================================== 

ROLCD SRLNO       CANDIDATE'S NAME  ( 11 )  MOTHER'S NAME  ( 12 )     CT  CLS R RBH MBH  SB1  SB2  SB3  SB4   ADL    REMARKS 

  USER-ID                                   FATHER'S NAME   ( 13 )    G4  OL 01  14  15   16   17   18   19    20 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

11044 00001   PRINCE KUMAR                   PRATIMA DEVI              R  0211  ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  ECO   HIN  DUPLICATE 

111921191619                                 ASHOK KUMAR 

 

COLLEGE  TOTAL  :        000001 

JAC., RANCHI LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017 FOR THE EXAM. OF —- 2019 FACULTY - SCIENCE PAGE- 
  

COLLEGE CODE : 11044 COLLEGE NAME R T C INTER COLLEGE BOOTI DISTRICT 
  

  

ROLCD SRLNO CANDIDATE'S NAME 

USER-ID 

(11) MOTHER'S NAME ( 12 ) 

FATHER'S NAME ( 13 ) 

CT CLS R RBH MBH SB1 _ SB2_ SB3 

G4 OL 01 14 15 16 17 18 

SB4 

19 

ADL 

20 

REMARKS 

  

11044 00001 PRINCE KUMAR 

111921191619 

COLLEGE TOTAL =: 000001 

PRATIMA DEVI 

ASHOK KUMAR 

R 0211 ENA PHY CHE MAT ECO HIN DUPLICATE



JAC., RANCHI    LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017  FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019   FACULTY - SCIENCE    PAGE-    6 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

COLLEGE CODE : 11062    COLLEGE NAME : ST XAVIER'S COLLEGE                                   DISTRICT : 

====================================================================================================================== 

ROLCD SRLNO       CANDIDATE'S NAME  ( 11 )  MOTHER'S NAME  ( 12 )     CT  CLS R RBH MBH  SB1  SB2  SB3  SB4   ADL    REMARKS 

  USER-ID                                   FATHER'S NAME   ( 13 )    G4  OL 01  14  15   16   17   18   19    20 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

11062 00002   PRINCE KUMAR                   PRATIMA DEVI              R  0096  ENA      PHY  CHE  BIO  ECO        DUPLICATE 

111921117112                                 ASHOK KUMAR 

 

COLLEGE  TOTAL  :        000001 

JAC., RANCHI LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017 FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019 FACULTY - SCIENCE PAGE- 
  

COLLEGE CODE : 11062 COLLEGE NAME : ST XAVIER'S COLLEGE DISTRICT 
  

  

ROLCD SRLNO CANDIDATE'S NAME (11) MOTHER'S NAME ( 12 ) 

USER-ID FATHER'S NAME ( 13 ) 

CT CLS R RBH MBH SB1 _ SB2_ SB3 

G4 OL 01 14 15 16 17 18 

SB4 

19 

ADL 

20 

REMARKS 

  

11062 00002 PRINCE KUMAR PRATIMA DEVI 

111921117112 ASHOK KUMAR 

COLLEGE TOTAL =: 000001 

R 0096 ENA PHY CHE BIO ECO DUPLICATE



JAC., RANCHI    LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017  FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019   FACULTY - SCIENCE    PAGE-    7 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

COLLEGE CODE : 12011    COLLEGE NAME : S S +2 HIGH SCHOOL                                    DISTRICT : 

====================================================================================================================== 

ROLCD SRLNO       CANDIDATE'S NAME  ( 11 )  MOTHER'S NAME  ( 12 )     CT  CLS R RBH MBH  SB1  SB2  SB3  SB4   ADL    REMARKS 

  USER-ID                                   FATHER'S NAME   ( 13 )    G4  OL 01  14  15   16   17   18   19    20 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

12011 00001   ABHISHEK KUMAR SAHU            PRATIMA DEVI              R  0111  ENA      PHY  CHE  BIO  CMS        DUPLICATE 

121921177492                                 RADHA SAHU 

 

COLLEGE  TOTAL  :        000001 

JAC., RANCHI LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017 FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019 FACULTY - SCIENCE PAGE- 
  

COLLEGE CODE : 12011 COLLEGE NAME : S S +2 HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 
  

  

ROLCD SRLNO CANDIDATE'S NAME (11) MOTHER'S NAME 

USER-ID FATHER'S NAME 

(12 ) 
(13 ) 

CT CLS R RBH MBH SB1 _ SB2_ SB3 

G4 OL 01 14 15 16 17 18 

SB4 

19 

ADL 

20 

REMARKS 

  

12011 00001 ABHISHEK KUMAR SAHU PRATIMA DEVI 

121921177492 RADHA SAHU 

COLLEGE TOTAL =: 000001 

R 0111 ENA PHY CHE BIO CMS DUPLICATE



JAC., RANCHI    LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017  FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019   FACULTY - SCIENCE    PAGE-    8 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

COLLEGE CODE : 13001    COLLEGE NAME : (+2) NADIA HINDU HIGH SCHOOL                          DISTRICT : 

====================================================================================================================== 

ROLCD SRLNO       CANDIDATE'S NAME  ( 11 )  MOTHER'S NAME  ( 12 )     CT  CLS R RBH MBH  SB1  SB2  SB3  SB4   ADL    REMARKS 

  USER-ID                                   FATHER'S NAME   ( 13 )    G4  OL 01  14  15   16   17   18   19    20 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

13001 00044   ARSHAD ANSARI                  SAYRA KHATOON             R  0079  ENA      PHY  CHE  BIO  ECO        DUPLICATE 

131921266519                                 YUSUF ANSARI 

 

13001 00001   ARSHAD ANSARI                  SAYRA KHATOON             R  0079  ENA      PHY  CHE  BIO  ECO        DUPLICATE 

131921281015                                 YUSUF ANSARI 

 

COLLEGE  TOTAL  :        000002 

JAC., RANCHI LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017 FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019 FACULTY - SCIENCE PAGE- 
  

COLLEGE CODE : 13001 COLLEGE NAME : (+2) NADIA HINDU HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 
    

ROLCD SRLNO CANDIDATE'S NAME (11) MOTHER'S NAME ( 12 ) 

USER-ID FATHER'S NAME ( 13 ) 

cT 

G4 

CLS R RBH MBH 

OL 01 14 #15 

SB1 SB2 _ SB3 

16 17 18 

SB4 

19 

ADL 

20 

REMARKS 

  

13001 00044 ARSHAD ANSARI SAYRA KHATOON 

131921266519 YUSUF ANSARI 

13001 00001 ARSHAD ANSARI SAYRA KHATOON 

131921281015 YUSUF ANSARI 

COLLEGE TOTAL : 000002 

0079 ENA 

0079 ENA 

PHY CHE BIO 

PHY CHE BIO 

ECO 

ECO 

DUPLICATE 

DUPLICATE



JAC., RANCHI    LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017  FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019   FACULTY - SCIENCE    PAGE-    9 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

COLLEGE CODE : 13011    COLLEGE NAME : DR A N +2 HIGH SCHOOL KAIRO LOHARDAGA                 DISTRICT : 

====================================================================================================================== 

ROLCD SRLNO       CANDIDATE'S NAME  ( 11 )  MOTHER'S NAME  ( 12 )     CT  CLS R RBH MBH  SB1  SB2  SB3  SB4   ADL    REMARKS 

  USER-ID                                   FATHER'S NAME   ( 13 )    G4  OL 01  14  15   16   17   18   19    20 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

13011 00043   KRISHNA ORAON                  BIRGANI ORAON             R        ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  ECO   HIN  Class roll blan 

131921050022                                 PINGAL ORAON                                                            for Regular 

 

COLLEGE  TOTAL  :        000001 

JAC., RANCHI LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017 FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019 FACULTY - SCIENCE PAGE- 9 

  

COLLEGE CODE : 13011 COLLEGE NAME : DR AN +2 HIGH SCHOOL KAIRO LOHARDAGA DISTRICT 
  
  

ROLCD SRLNO CANDIDATE'S NAME (11) MOTHER'S NAME ( 12 ) CT CLS R RBH MBH SB1 _ SB2_ SB3 

USER-ID FATHER'S NAME ( 13 ) G4 0OL 01 14 15 16 17 18 

SB4 ADL REMARKS 

19 20 

  

13011 00043 KRISHNA ORAON BIRGANI ORAON R ENA PHY CHE MAT 

131921050022 PINGAL ORAON 

COLLEGE TOTAL =: 000001 

ECO HIN Class roll blan 

for Regular



JAC., RANCHI    LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017  FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019   FACULTY - SCIENCE    PAGE-   10 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

COLLEGE CODE : 13018    COLLEGE NAME : EIMA INTER COLLEGE LOHARDAGA                          DISTRICT : 

====================================================================================================================== 

ROLCD SRLNO       CANDIDATE'S NAME  ( 11 )  MOTHER'S NAME  ( 12 )     CT  CLS R RBH MBH  SB1  SB2  SB3  SB4   ADL    REMARKS 

  USER-ID                                   FATHER'S NAME   ( 13 )    G4  OL 01  14  15   16   17   18   19    20 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

13018 00002   RISHABH JAYPUTRA               SUNITA DEVI               R        ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  ECO   HIN  Class roll blan 

131921277434                                 JAY PRAKASH SAHU                                                        for Regular 

 

COLLEGE  TOTAL  :        000001 

JAC., RANCHI LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017 FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019 FACULTY - SCIENCE PAGE- 10 
  

COLLEGE CODE : 13018 COLLEGE NAME : EIMA INTER COLLEGE LOHARDAGA DISTRICT 
  

  

ROLCD SRLNO CANDIDATE'S NAME (11) MOTHER'S NAME ( 12 ) CT CLS R RBH MBH SB1 _ SB2_ SB3 

USER-ID FATHER'S NAME ( 13 ) G4 0OL 01 14 15 16 17 18 

SB4 ADL REMARKS 

19 20 
  

13018 00002 RISHABH JAYPUTRA SUNITA DEVI R ENA PHY CHE MAT 

131921277434 JAY PRAKASH SAHU 

COLLEGE TOTAL =: 000001 

ECO HIN Class roll blan 

for Regular



JAC., RANCHI    LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017  FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019   FACULTY - SCIENCE    PAGE-   11 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

COLLEGE CODE : 21005    COLLEGE NAME : B D J J I COLLEGE HARLI                               DISTRICT : 

====================================================================================================================== 

ROLCD SRLNO       CANDIDATE'S NAME  ( 11 )  MOTHER'S NAME  ( 12 )     CT  CLS R RBH MBH  SB1  SB2  SB3  SB4   ADL    REMARKS 

  USER-ID                                   FATHER'S NAME   ( 13 )    G4  OL 01  14  15   16   17   18   19    20 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

21005 00001   SHARWAN KUMAR                  PREM LATA DEVI            R  0179  ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  ECO        DUPLICATE 

211921202002                                 MUNDRIKA PRASAD 

 

21005 00001   SHARWAN KUMAR                  PREM LATA DEVI            R  0179  HNA      PHY  CHE  MAT  ECO        DUPLICATE 

211921263040                                 MUNDRIKA PRASAD 

 

COLLEGE  TOTAL  :        000002 

JAC., RANCHI LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017 FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019 FACULTY - SCIENCE PAGE- 11 
  

COLLEGE CODE 21005 COLLEGE NAME B D J J I COLLEGE HARLI DISTRICT 
    

ROLCD SRLNO 

USER-ID 

CANDIDATE'S NAME (11 ) MOTHER'S NAME 

FATHER'S NAME 

(12 ) 
(13 ) 

cT 

G4 

CLS R RBH MBH 

OL 01 14 #15 

SB1 

16 

SB2 SB3 

17 18 

SB4 

19 

ADL 

20 

REMARKS 

  

21005 00001 

211921202002 

21005 00001 

211921263040 

COLLEGE TOTAL 

SHARWAN KUMAR 

SHARWAN KUMAR 

000002 

PREM LATA DEVI 

MUNDRIKA PRASAD 

PREM LATA DEVI 

MUNDRIKA PRASAD 

0179 ENA 

0179 HNA 

PHY CHE MAT 

PHY CHE MAT 

ECO 

ECO 

DUPLICATE 

DUPLICATE



JAC., RANCHI    LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017  FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019   FACULTY - SCIENCE    PAGE-   12 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

COLLEGE CODE : 21006    COLLEGE NAME : BARHI INTER COLLEGE BARHI                             DISTRICT : 

====================================================================================================================== 

ROLCD SRLNO       CANDIDATE'S NAME  ( 11 )  MOTHER'S NAME  ( 12 )     CT  CLS R RBH MBH  SB1  SB2  SB3  SB4   ADL    REMARKS 

  USER-ID                                   FATHER'S NAME   ( 13 )    G4  OL 01  14  15   16   17   18   19    20 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

21006 00001   SURAJ KUMAR                    REENA DEVI                R  0019  ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  CMS        DUPLICATE 

211921029572                                 RAJ KUMAR 

 

COLLEGE  TOTAL  :        000001 

JAC., RANCHI LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017 

COLLEGE CODE : 21006 COLLEGE NAME : BARHI INTER COLLEGE BARHI 

FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019 FACULTY 

DISTRICT 

- SCIENCE PAGE- 

  

ROLCD SRLNO CANDIDATE'S NAME (11) MOTHER'S NAME ( 12 ) 

USER-ID FATHER'S NAME ( 13 ) 

CT CLS R RBH MBH SB1 _ SB2_ SB3 

G4 OL 01 14 15 16 17 18 

SB4 

19 

ADL 

20 

REMARKS 

12 

  

21006 00001 SURAJ KUMAR REENA DEVI 

211921029572 RAJ KUMAR 

COLLEGE TOTAL =: 000001 

R 0019 ENA PHY CHE MAT CMS DUPLICATE



JAC., RANCHI    LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017  FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019   FACULTY - SCIENCE    PAGE-   13 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

COLLEGE CODE : 21007    COLLEGE NAME : BISHNUGARH INTER COLLEGE BISHNUGARH                   DISTRICT : 

====================================================================================================================== 

ROLCD SRLNO       CANDIDATE'S NAME  ( 11 )  MOTHER'S NAME  ( 12 )     CT  CLS R RBH MBH  SB1  SB2  SB3  SB4   ADL    REMARKS 

  USER-ID                                   FATHER'S NAME   ( 13 )    G4  OL 01  14  15   16   17   18   19    20 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

21007 00002   PARUL KUMARI                   SHOBHA DEVI               R        ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  CMS        Class roll blan 

211921023037                                 LET SURESH RAM RAVI                                                     for Regular 

 

21007 00001   NIKHIL KUMAR SINGH             NEELAM SINGH              R        ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  CMS   HIN  Class roll blan 

211921032418                                 SANOJ SINGH                                                             for Regular 

 

21007 00001   PRABHAT KUMAR                  YASHODA DEVI              R        ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  CMS   HIN  Class roll blan 

211921032544                                 NAND KISHOR PRASAD                                                      for Regular 

 

21007 00003   POONAM KUMARI                  KIRAN DEVI                R        ENA      PHY  CHE  BIO  CMS        Class roll blan 

211921036330                                 CHETLAL MAHTO                                                           for Regular 

 

21007 00001   PUNAM KUMARI                   KANTI DEVI                R        ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  ECO        Class roll blan 

211921217685                                 SUKHDEO MAHTO                                                           for Regular 

 

COLLEGE  TOTAL  :        000005 

JAC., RANCHI LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017 FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019 FACULTY - SCIENCE PAGE- 13 
  

COLLEGE CODE 21007 COLLEGE NAME BISHNUGARH INTER COLLEGE BISHNUGARH DISTRICT 
    

ROLCD SRLNO 

USER-ID 

CANDIDATE'S NAME MOTHER'S NAME 

FATHER'S NAME 

CLS R RBH MBH 

14 

SB1 

16 

SB2 

17 

SB3 

18 

SB4 

19 

REMARKS 

  

21007 00002 

211921023037 

21007 00001 

211921032418 

21007 00001 

211921032544 

21007 00003 

211921036330 

21007 00001 

211921217685 

COLLEGE TOTAL 

PARUL KUMARI 

NIKHIL KUMAR SINGH 

PRABHAT KUMAR 

POONAM KUMARI 

PUNAM KUMARI 

000005 

SHOBHA DEVI 

LET SURESH RAM RAVI 

NEELAM SINGH 

SANOJ SINGH 

YASHODA DEVI 

NAND KISHOR PRASAD 

KIRAN DEVI 

CHETLAL MAHTO 

KANTI DEVI 

SUKHDEO MAHTO 

ENA 

ENA 

ENA 

ENA 

ENA 

PHY 

PHY 

PHY 

PHY 

PHY 

CHE 

CHE 

CHE 

CHE 

CHE 

MAT 

MAT 

BIO 

MAT 

CMS 

CMS 

CMS 

CMS 

ECO 

Class 

for 

Class 

for 

Class 

for 

Class 

for 

Class 

for 

roll blan 

Regular 

roll blan 

Regular 

roll blan 

Regular 

roll blan 

Regular 

roll blan 

Regular



JAC., RANCHI    LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017  FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019   FACULTY - SCIENCE    PAGE-   14 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

COLLEGE CODE : 21016    COLLEGE NAME : GULMOHAR INTER COLLEGE HAZARIBAGH                     DISTRICT : 

====================================================================================================================== 

ROLCD SRLNO       CANDIDATE'S NAME  ( 11 )  MOTHER'S NAME  ( 12 )     CT  CLS R RBH MBH  SB1  SB2  SB3  SB4   ADL    REMARKS 

  USER-ID                                   FATHER'S NAME   ( 13 )    G4  OL 01  14  15   16   17   18   19    20 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

21016 00002   TUNTUN PRASAD                  MAINA DEVI                R  0427  ENA      PHY  CHE       ECO   HIN  Subject error 

211921283425                                 YAMUNA MAHTO                                                            or Blank 

 

COLLEGE  TOTAL  :        000001 

JAC., RANCHI LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017 FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019 FACULTY — SCIENCE PAGE- 14 

COLLEGE CODE : 21016 COLLEGE NAME : GULMOHAR INTER COLLEGE HAZARIBAGH DISTRICT 

  

ROLCD SRLNO CANDIDATE'S NAME (11) MOTHER'S NAME ( 12 ) CT 

USER-ID FATHER'S NAME ( 13 ) G4 

CLS R RBH MBH SB1l SB2 _ SB3_ SB4 ADL REMARKS 

OL 01 14 #15 16 17 18 19 20 

21016 00002 TUNTUN PRASAD MAINA DEVI R 0427 ENA PHY CHE ECO HIN Subject error 

211921283425 YAMUNA MAHTO 

COLLEGE TOTAL =: 000001 

or Blank



JAC., RANCHI    LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017  FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019   FACULTY - SCIENCE    PAGE-   15 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

COLLEGE CODE : 21020    COLLEGE NAME : INTER SCIENCE COLLEGE HAZARIBAGH                      DISTRICT : 

====================================================================================================================== 

ROLCD SRLNO       CANDIDATE'S NAME  ( 11 )  MOTHER'S NAME  ( 12 )     CT  CLS R RBH MBH  SB1  SB2  SB3  SB4   ADL    REMARKS 

  USER-ID                                   FATHER'S NAME   ( 13 )    G4  OL 01  14  15   16   17   18   19    20 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

21020 00001   SAKSHI KUMARI                  MADHURI DEVI              R  0704  ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  CMS        DUPLICATE 

211921240030                                 SANTOSH KUMAR 

 

COLLEGE  TOTAL  :        000001 

JAC., RANCHI LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017 FOR THE EXAM. OF —- 2019 FACULTY - SCIENCE PAGE- 15 
  

COLLEGE CODE : 21020 COLLEGE NAME : INTER SCIENCE COLLEGE HAZARIBAGH DISTRICT 
  
  

ROLCD SRLNO CANDIDATE'S NAME (11) MOTHER'S NAME ( 12 ) CT 

USER-ID FATHER'S NAME ( 13 ) G4 

CLS R RBH MBH SB1 _ SB2_ SB3 

OL 01 14 #15 16 17 18 

SB4 

19 

ADL 

20 

REMARKS 

  

21020 00001 SAKSHI KUMARI MADHURI DEVI R 

211921240030 SANTOSH KUMAR 

COLLEGE TOTAL =: 000001 

0704 ENA PHY CHE MAT CMS DUPLICATE



JAC., RANCHI    LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017  FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019   FACULTY - SCIENCE    PAGE-   16 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

COLLEGE CODE : 21058    COLLEGE NAME : KISAN MAZDOOR INTER COLLEGE HAZARIBAGH                DISTRICT : 

====================================================================================================================== 

ROLCD SRLNO       CANDIDATE'S NAME  ( 11 )  MOTHER'S NAME  ( 12 )     CT  CLS R RBH MBH  SB1  SB2  SB3  SB4   ADL    REMARKS 

  USER-ID                                   FATHER'S NAME   ( 13 )    G4  OL 01  14  15   16   17   18   19    20 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

21058 00001   SANSKAR KUMAR                  BINA DEVI                 R  0010  ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  CMS        DUPLICATE 

211921283028                                 SANJAY KUMAR 

 

COLLEGE  TOTAL  :        000001 

JAC., RANCHI LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017 FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019 FACULTY - SCIENCE PAGE- 16 
  

COLLEGE CODE : 21058 COLLEGE NAME : KISAN MAZDOOR INTER COLLEGE HAZARIBAGH DISTRICT 
  
  

ROLCD SRLNO CANDIDATE'S NAME (11) MOTHER'S NAME ( 12 ) CT CLS R RBH MBH SB1 _ SB2_ SB3 

USER-ID FATHER'S NAME ( 13 ) G4 0OL 01 14 15 16 17 18 

SB4 

19 

ADL 

20 

REMARKS 

  

21058 00001 SANSKAR KUMAR BINA DEVI R 0010 ENA PHY CHE MAT 

211921283028 SANJAY KUMAR 

COLLEGE TOTAL =: 000001 

CMS DUPLICATE



JAC., RANCHI    LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017  FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019   FACULTY - SCIENCE    PAGE-   17 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

COLLEGE CODE : 21081    COLLEGE NAME : U H S SARUKUDAR BLOCK BISHNUGARH                      DISTRICT : 

====================================================================================================================== 

ROLCD SRLNO       CANDIDATE'S NAME  ( 11 )  MOTHER'S NAME  ( 12 )     CT  CLS R RBH MBH  SB1  SB2  SB3  SB4   ADL    REMARKS 

  USER-ID                                   FATHER'S NAME   ( 13 )    G4  OL 01  14  15   16   17   18   19    20 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

21081 00001   SACHIN KUMAR                   PARWATI DEVI              R  0010  ENA      PHY  CHE  BIO  CMS        DUPLICATE 

211921161455                                 PREMCHAND MAHTO 

 

COLLEGE  TOTAL  :        000001 

JAC., RANCHI LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017 FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019 FACULTY 

COLLEGE CODE : 21081 COLLEGE NAME : U H S SARUKUDAR BLOCK BISHNUGARH DISTRICT 

- SCIENCE PAGE- 

  

ROLCD SRLNO CANDIDATE'S NAME (11) MOTHER'S NAME ( 12 ) CT CLS R RBH MBH SB1 _ SB2_ SB3 

USER-ID FATHER'S NAME ( 13 ) G4 OL 01 14 15 16 17 18 

SB4 

19 

ADL 

20 

REMARKS 

17 

  

21081 00001 SACHIN KUMAR PARWATI DEVI R 0010 ENA PHY CHE BIO 

211921161455 PREMCHAND MAHTO 

COLLEGE TOTAL =: 000001 

CMS DUPLICATE



JAC., RANCHI    LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017  FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019   FACULTY - SCIENCE    PAGE-   18 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

COLLEGE CODE : 22006    COLLEGE NAME : J P K I COLL OF COMPETANCE BHANDARO                   DISTRICT : 

====================================================================================================================== 

ROLCD SRLNO       CANDIDATE'S NAME  ( 11 )  MOTHER'S NAME  ( 12 )     CT  CLS R RBH MBH  SB1  SB2  SB3  SB4   ADL    REMARKS 

  USER-ID                                   FATHER'S NAME   ( 13 )    G4  OL 01  14  15   16   17   18   19    20 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

22006 00001   SHUBHAM KUMAR                  RENU DEVI                 R  0316  ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  CMS        DUPLICATE 

221921011397                                 KRISHNA PRASAD BHADANI 

 

COLLEGE  TOTAL  :        000001 

JAC., RANCHI LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017 FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019 FACULTY - SCIENCE PAGE- 18 
  

COLLEGE CODE : 22006 COLLEGE NAME : J P K I COLL OF COMPETANCE BHANDARO DISTRICT 
  
  

ROLCD SRLNO CANDIDATE'S NAME (11) MOTHER'S NAME ( 12 ) CT CLS R RBH MBH SB1 _ SB2_ SB3 

USER-ID FATHER'S NAME ( 13 ) G4 OL 01 14 15 16 17 18 

SB4 

19 

ADL 

20 

REMARKS 

  

22006 00001 SHUBHAM KUMAR RENU DEVI R 0316 ENA PHY CHE MAT 

221921011397 KRISHNA PRASAD BHADANI 

COLLEGE TOTAL =: 000001 

CMS DUPLICATE



JAC., RANCHI    LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017  FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019   FACULTY - SCIENCE    PAGE-   19 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

COLLEGE CODE : 22015    COLLEGE NAME : NEW UPGRADED (+2) HIGH SCHOOL GAWAN                   DISTRICT : 

====================================================================================================================== 

ROLCD SRLNO       CANDIDATE'S NAME  ( 11 )  MOTHER'S NAME  ( 12 )     CT  CLS R RBH MBH  SB1  SB2  SB3  SB4   ADL    REMARKS 

  USER-ID                                   FATHER'S NAME   ( 13 )    G4  OL 01  14  15   16   17   18   19    20 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

22015 00008   SURYADEV PRASAD YADAV          GEETA DEVI                R        ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  CMS        Class roll blan 

221921001603                                 SHAKTI PRASAD YADAV                                                     for Regular 

 

COLLEGE  TOTAL  :        000001 

JAC., RANCHI LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017 FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019 FACULTY - SCIENCE PAGE- 19 

  

COLLEGE CODE : 22015 COLLEGE NAME : NEW UPGRADED (+2) HIGH SCHOOL GAWAN DISTRICT 
  
  

ROLCD SRLNO CANDIDATE'S NAME (11) MOTHER'S NAME ( 12 ) CT CLS R RBH MBH SB1 _ SB2_ SB3 

USER-ID FATHER'S NAME ( 13 ) G4 0OL 01 14 15 16 17 18 

SB4 ADL REMARKS 

19 20 

  

22015 00008 SURYADEV PRASAD YADAV GEETA DEVI R ENA PHY CHE MAT 

221921001603 SHAKTI PRASAD YADAV 

COLLEGE TOTAL =: 000001 

CMS Class roll blan 

for Regular



JAC., RANCHI    LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017  FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019   FACULTY - SCIENCE    PAGE-   20 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

COLLEGE CODE : 22048    COLLEGE NAME : +2 HIGH SCHOOL JARIDIH                                DISTRICT : 

====================================================================================================================== 

ROLCD SRLNO       CANDIDATE'S NAME  ( 11 )  MOTHER'S NAME  ( 12 )     CT  CLS R RBH MBH  SB1  SB2  SB3  SB4   ADL    REMARKS 

  USER-ID                                   FATHER'S NAME   ( 13 )    G4  OL 01  14  15   16   17   18   19    20 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

22048 00001   NISHA KUMARI                   SARITA DEVI               R        ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  CMS        Class roll blan 

221921235420                                 ANIL KUMAR BURNWAL                                                      for Regular 

 

COLLEGE  TOTAL  :        000001 

JAC., RANCHI LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017 FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019 FACULTY — SCIENCE PAGE- 20 

COLLEGE CODE : 22048 COLLEGE NAME : +2 HIGH SCHOOL JARIDIH DISTRICT 

  

ROLCD SRLNO CANDIDATE'S NAME (11) MOTHER'S NAME ( 12 ) CT CLS R RBH MBH SB1 SB2_ SB3_ SB4 ADL REMARKS 

USER-ID FATHER'S NAME ( 13 ) G4 OL 01 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

  

22048 00001 NISHA KUMARI SARITA DEVI R ENA PHY CHE MAT CMS Class roll blan 

221921235420 ANIL KUMAR BURNWAL for Regular 

COLLEGE TOTAL =: 000001



JAC., RANCHI    LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017  FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019   FACULTY - SCIENCE    PAGE-   21 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

COLLEGE CODE : 22061    COLLEGE NAME : +2 HIGH SCHOOL BHARKATTA                              DISTRICT : 

====================================================================================================================== 

ROLCD SRLNO       CANDIDATE'S NAME  ( 11 )  MOTHER'S NAME  ( 12 )     CT  CLS R RBH MBH  SB1  SB2  SB3  SB4   ADL    REMARKS 

  USER-ID                                   FATHER'S NAME   ( 13 )    G4  OL 01  14  15   16   17   18   19    20 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

22061 00001   TINKU KUMAR VERMA              MOHANI DEVI               R        ENA      PHY  CHE  BIO  CMS        Class roll blan 

221921023428                                 MANOJ PARSAD VERMA                                                      for Regular 

 

COLLEGE  TOTAL  :        000001 

JAC., RANCHI LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017 

COLLEGE CODE : 22061 COLLEGE NAME : +2 HIGH SCHOOL BHARKATTA 

FOR THE EXAM. OF —- 2019 FACULTY 

DISTRICT 

- SCIENCE PAGE- 21 

  

ROLCD SRLNO CANDIDATE'S NAME (11) MOTHER'S NAME ( 12 ) 

USER-ID FATHER'S NAME ( 13 ) 

CT CLS R RBH MBH SB1 _ SB2_ SB3 

G4 OL 01 14 15 16 17 18 

SB4 

19 

ADL 

20 

REMARKS 

  

22061 00001 TINKU KUMAR VERMA MOHANI DEVI 

221921023428 MANOJ PARSAD VERMA 

COLLEGE TOTAL =: 000001 

ENA PHY CHE BIO CMS Class roll blan 

for Regular



JAC., RANCHI    LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017  FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019   FACULTY - SCIENCE    PAGE-   22 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

COLLEGE CODE : 23001    COLLEGE NAME : A A M INTER COLLEGE WASSEYPUR                         DISTRICT : 

====================================================================================================================== 

ROLCD SRLNO       CANDIDATE'S NAME  ( 11 )  MOTHER'S NAME  ( 12 )     CT  CLS R RBH MBH  SB1  SB2  SB3  SB4   ADL    REMARKS 

  USER-ID                                   FATHER'S NAME   ( 13 )    G4  OL 01  14  15   16   17   18   19    20 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

23001 00001   NIRAJ KUMAR JHA                VINA JHA                  R  0010  ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  ECO   HIN  DUPLICATE 

231921260017                                 ASHOK JHA 

 

COLLEGE  TOTAL  :        000001 

JAC., RANCHI LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017 FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019 FACULTY 

COLLEGE CODE : 23001 COLLEGE NAME : A A M INTER COLLEGE WASSEYPUR DISTRICT 

- SCIENCE PAGE- 

  

ROLCD SRLNO CANDIDATE'S NAME (11) MOTHER'S NAME ( 12 ) CT CLS R RBH MBH SB1 _ SB2_ SB3 

USER-ID FATHER'S NAME ( 13 ) G4 OL 01 14 15 16 17 18 

SB4 

19 

ADL 

20 

REMARKS 

22 

  

23001 00001 NIRAJ KUMAR JHA VINA JHA R 0010 ENA PHY CHE MAT 

231921260017 ASHOK JHA 

COLLEGE TOTAL =: 000001 

ECO HIN DUPLICATE



JAC., RANCHI    LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017  FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019   FACULTY - SCIENCE    PAGE-   23 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

COLLEGE CODE : 23002    COLLEGE NAME : B B M INTER COLLEGE BALIAPUR                          DISTRICT : 

====================================================================================================================== 

ROLCD SRLNO       CANDIDATE'S NAME  ( 11 )  MOTHER'S NAME  ( 12 )     CT  CLS R RBH MBH  SB1  SB2  SB3  SB4   ADL    REMARKS 

  USER-ID                                   FATHER'S NAME   ( 13 )    G4  OL 01  14  15   16   17   18   19    20 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

23002 00001   SANJU KUMARI                   NITU DEVI                 R        ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  ECO        Class roll blan 

231921100617                                 SANTOSH KUMAR MAHATO                                                    for Regular 

 

COLLEGE  TOTAL  :        000001 

JAC., RANCHI LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017 FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019 FACULTY 

COLLEGE CODE : 23002 COLLEGE NAME : B B M INTER COLLEGE BALIAPUR DISTRICT 

- SCIENCE PAGE- 23 

  

ROLCD SRLNO CANDIDATE'S NAME (11) MOTHER'S NAME ( 12 ) CT CLS R RBH MBH SB1 _ SB2_ SB3 

USER-ID FATHER'S NAME ( 13 ) G4 0OL 01 14 15 16 17 18 

SB4 

19 

ADL 

20 

REMARKS 

  

23002 00001 SANJU KUMARI NITU DEVI R ENA PHY CHE MAT 

231921100617 SANTOSH KUMAR MAHATO 

COLLEGE TOTAL =: 000001 

ECO Class roll blan 

for Regular



JAC., RANCHI    LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017  FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019   FACULTY - SCIENCE    PAGE-   24 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

COLLEGE CODE : 23006    COLLEGE NAME : BAGHMARA COLLEGE BAGHMARA                             DISTRICT : 

====================================================================================================================== 

ROLCD SRLNO       CANDIDATE'S NAME  ( 11 )  MOTHER'S NAME  ( 12 )     CT  CLS R RBH MBH  SB1  SB2  SB3  SB4   ADL    REMARKS 

  USER-ID                                   FATHER'S NAME   ( 13 )    G4  OL 01  14  15   16   17   18   19    20 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

23006 00001   VIVEK KUMAR                    PRATIMA DEVI              R  0004  ENA      PHY  CHE       ECO   HIN  Subject error 

231921262820                                 JYOTI LAL MAHATO                                                        or Blank 

 

COLLEGE  TOTAL  :        000001 

JAC., RANCHI LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017 FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019 FACULTY — SCIENCE PAGE- 24 

  

COLLEGE CODE : 23006 COLLEGE NAME : BAGHMARA COLLEGE BAGHMARA DISTRICT 

    

ROLCD SRLNO CANDIDATE'S NAME (11) MOTHER'S NAME ( 12 ) CT CLS R RBH MBH SB1 SB2_ SB3_ SB4 ADL REMARKS 

USER-ID FATHER'S NAME ( 13 ) G4 0OL 01 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

  

23006 00001 VIVEK KUMAR PRATIMA DEVI R 0004 ENA PHY CHE ECO HIN Subject error 

231921262820 JYOTI LAL MAHATO or Blank 

COLLEGE TOTAL =: 000001



JAC., RANCHI    LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017  FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019   FACULTY - SCIENCE    PAGE-   25 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

COLLEGE CODE : 23013    COLLEGE NAME : DR S P M INTER COLLEGE SINDRI                         DISTRICT : 

====================================================================================================================== 

ROLCD SRLNO       CANDIDATE'S NAME  ( 11 )  MOTHER'S NAME  ( 12 )     CT  CLS R RBH MBH  SB1  SB2  SB3  SB4   ADL    REMARKS 

  USER-ID                                   FATHER'S NAME   ( 13 )    G4  OL 01  14  15   16   17   18   19    20 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

23013 00022   RAHUL KUMAR GUPTA              SABITA DEVI               R  0088  ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  ECO        DUPLICATE 

231921278922                                 SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA 

 

23013 00005   SAGAR KUMAR                    SUNITA DEVI               R  0318  ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  CMS        DUPLICATE 

231921286173                                 MAHENDRA SAW 

 

23013 00001   GANESH KUMAR MAHATO            BULU DEVI                 R  0191  ENA      PHY  CHE       CMS   ECO  Subject error 

231921286520                                 NIRANJAN KUMAR MAHATO                                                   or Blank 

 

23013 00005   RAHUL KUMAR GUPTA              SABITA DEVI               R  0088  ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  ECO        DUPLICATE 

231921286926                                 SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA 

 

23013 00004   KAJAL KUMARI                   SITA DEVI                 R  0286  ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  CMS   ECO  DUPLICATE 

231921288118                                 TETER YADAV 

 

23013 00005   SOURAV MITRA                   NUPUR MITRA               R  0171  ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  ECO        DUPLICATE 
231921288159                                 GOUTAM MITRA 

 

23013 00001   ANAND SHARMA                   SONELA DEVI               R  0407  ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  ECO        DUPLICATE 

231921288231                                 KHAGESHAR THAKUR 

 

23013 00002   DEEPAK KUMAR PASSI             SHANTI DEVI               R  0080  ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  ECO        DUPLICATE 

231921288255                                 DAYA RAM PASSI 

 

COLLEGE  TOTAL  :        000008 

JAC., RANCHI LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017 FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019 FACULTY - SCIENCE PAGE- 25 
  

COLLEGE CODE 23013 COLLEGE NAME DR S P M INTER COLLEGE SINDRI DISTRICT 
    

ROLCD SRLNO 

USER-ID 

CANDIDATE'S NAME MOTHER'S NAME 

FATHER'S NAME 

(12 ) CT 

(13 ) G4 

CLS R RBH MBH 

OL 01 14 15 

SB1 

16 

SB2 

17 

SB3 

18 

SB4 

19 

ADL 

20 

REMARKS 

  

23013 00022 

231921278922 

23013 00005 

231921286173 

23013 00001 

231921286520 

23013 00005 

231921286926 

23013 00004 

231921288118 

23013 00005 
231921288159 

23013 00001 

231921288231 

23013 00002 

231921288255 

COLLEGE TOTAL 

RAHUL KUMAR GUPTA 

SAGAR KUMAR 

GANESH KUMAR MAHATO 

RAHUL KUMAR GUPTA 

KAJAL KUMARI 

SOURAV MITRA 

ANAND SHARMA 

DEEPAK KUMAR PASSI 

000008 

SABITA DEVI 

SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA 

SUNITA DEVI 

MAHENDRA SAW 

BULU DEVI 

NIRANJAN KUMAR MAHATO 

SABITA DEVI 

SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA 

SITA DEVI 

TETER YADAV 

NUPUR MITRA 

GOUTAM MITRA 

SONELA DEVI 

KHAGESHAR THAKUR 

SHANTI DEVI 

DAYA RAM PASSI 

0088 

0318 

0191 

0088 

0286 

0171 

0407 

0080 

ENA 

ENA 

ENA 

ENA 

ENA 

ENA 

ENA 

ENA 

PHY 

PHY 

PHY 

PHY 

PHY 

PHY 

PHY 

PHY 

CHE 

CHE 

CHE 

CHE 

CHE 

CHE 

CHE 

CHE 

MAT 

MAT 

MAT 

ECO 

CMS 

CMS 

ECO 

CMS 

ECO 

ECO 

ECO 

ECO 

ECO 

DUPLICATE 

DUPLICATE 

Subject error 

or Blank 

DUPLICATE 

DUPLICATE 

DUPLICATE 

DUPLICATE 

DUPLICATE



JAC., RANCHI    LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017  FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019   FACULTY - SCIENCE    PAGE-   26 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

COLLEGE CODE : 23017    COLLEGE NAME : J L S M  D A V COLLEGE BHAGA                          DISTRICT : 

====================================================================================================================== 

ROLCD SRLNO       CANDIDATE'S NAME  ( 11 )  MOTHER'S NAME  ( 12 )     CT  CLS R RBH MBH  SB1  SB2  SB3  SB4   ADL    REMARKS 

  USER-ID                                   FATHER'S NAME   ( 13 )    G4  OL 01  14  15   16   17   18   19    20 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

23017 00001   SOURAV MITRA                   NUPUR MITRA               R  0349  ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  GLG   ECO  DUPLICATE 

231921178258                                 GOUTAM MITRA 

 

23017 00002   ANAND SHARMA                   SONELA DEVI               R  0155  ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  CMS   ECO  DUPLICATE 

231921224170                                 KHAGESHAR THAKUR 

 

23017 00001   KAJAL KUMARI                   SITA DEVI                 R  0146  ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  CMS        DUPLICATE 

231921281303                                 TETER YADAV 

 

COLLEGE  TOTAL  :        000003 

JAC., RANCHI LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017 FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019 FACULTY - SCIENCE PAGE- 26 
  

COLLEGE CODE 23017 COLLEGE NAME J LSM DAV COLLEGE BHAGA DISTRICT 
  

  

ROLCD SRLNO 

USER-ID 

CANDIDATE'S NAME (11) MOTHER'S NAME 

FATHER'S NAME 

(12 ) 
(13 ) 

cT 

G4 

CLS R RBH MBH 

OL 01 14 #15 

SB1 

16 

SB2 

17 

SB3 

18 

SB4 

19 20 

REMARKS 

  

23017 00001 

231921178258 

23017 00002 

231921224170 

23017 00001 

231921281303 

COLLEGE TOTAL 

SOURAV MITRA 

ANAND SHARMA 

KAJAL KUMARI 

000003 

NUPUR MITRA 

GOUTAM MITRA 

SONELA DEVI 

KHAGESHAR THAKUR 

SITA DEVI 

TETER YADAV 

0349 ENA 

0155 ENA 

0146 ENA 

PHY 

PHY 

PHY 

CHE 

CHE 

CHE 

MAT 

MAT 

GLG 

CMS 

CMS 

ECO 

ECO 

DUPLICATE 

DUPLICATE 

DUPLICATE



JAC., RANCHI    LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017  FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019   FACULTY - SCIENCE    PAGE-   27 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

COLLEGE CODE : 23019    COLLEGE NAME : KATRASH COLLEGE KATRAS GARH                           DISTRICT : 

====================================================================================================================== 

ROLCD SRLNO       CANDIDATE'S NAME  ( 11 )  MOTHER'S NAME  ( 12 )     CT  CLS R RBH MBH  SB1  SB2  SB3  SB4   ADL    REMARKS 

  USER-ID                                   FATHER'S NAME   ( 13 )    G4  OL 01  14  15   16   17   18   19    20 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

23019 00001   RAJ KUMAR                      URMILA DEVI               R  0242  ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  ECO   ENG  Wrong subject 

231921185830                                 AKSHAY DAS                                                              or Blank 

 

COLLEGE  TOTAL  :        000001 

JAC., RANCHI LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017 FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019 FACULTY — SCIENCE PAGE- 27 

COLLEGE CODE : 23019 COLLEGE NAME : KATRASH COLLEGE KATRAS GARH DISTRICT 

  

ROLCD SRLNO CANDIDATE'S NAME (11) MOTHER'S NAME ( 12 ) CT CLS R RBH MBH SB1 SB2_ SB3_ SB4 ADL REMARKS 

USER-ID FATHER'S NAME ( 13 ) G4 0OL 01 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

  

23019 00001 RAJ KUMAR URMILA DEVI R 0242 ENA PHY CHE MAT ECO ENG Wrong subject 

231921185830 AKSHAY DAS or Blank 

COLLEGE TOTAL =: 000001



JAC., RANCHI    LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017  FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019   FACULTY - SCIENCE    PAGE-   28 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

COLLEGE CODE : 23037    COLLEGE NAME : SINDRI COLLEGE SINDRI                                 DISTRICT : 

====================================================================================================================== 

ROLCD SRLNO       CANDIDATE'S NAME  ( 11 )  MOTHER'S NAME  ( 12 )     CT  CLS R RBH MBH  SB1  SB2  SB3  SB4   ADL    REMARKS 

  USER-ID                                   FATHER'S NAME   ( 13 )    G4  OL 01  14  15   16   17   18   19    20 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

23037 00001   UTTAM KUMAR PARAMANIK          ARCHANA DEVI              R  0178  ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  ECO        DUPLICATE 

231921027284                                 SUBHASH CHANDRA PRAMANIK 

 

23037 00001   UTTAM KUMAR PARAMANIK          ARCHANA DEVI              R  0178  ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  ECO        DUPLICATE 

231921041666                                 SUBHASH CHANDRA PARAMANIK 

 

23037 00001   SHIVANI KUMARI                 SHARMILA DEVI             R        ENA      PHY  CHE  BIO  ECO        Class roll blan 

231921221450                                 RAMCHANDRA PASWAN                                                       for Regular 

 

COLLEGE  TOTAL  :        000003 

JAC., RANCHI LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017 FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019 FACULTY — SCIENCE PAGE- 28 

  

COLLEGE CODE : 23037 COLLEGE NAME : SINDRI COLLEGE SINDRI DISTRICT 
  
  

ROLCD SRLNO CANDIDATE'S NAME (11) MOTHER'S NAME ( 12 ) CT CLS R RBH MBH SB1 SB2_ SB3_ SB4 ADL REMARKS 

USER-ID FATHER'S NAME ( 13 ) G4 0OL 01 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

  

23037 00001 UTTAM KUMAR PARAMANIK ARCHANA DEVI R 0178 ENA PHY CHE MAT _ ECO DUPLICATE 

231921027284 SUBHASH CHANDRA PRAMANIK 

23037 00001 UTTAM KUMAR PARAMANIK ARCHANA DEVI R 0178 ENA PHY CHE MAT ECO DUPLICATE 

231921041666 SUBHASH CHANDRA PARAMANIK 

23037 00001 SHIVANI KUMARI SHARMILA DEVI R ENA PHY CHE BIO ECO Class roll blan 

231921221450 RAMCHANDRA PASWAN for Regular 

COLLEGE TOTAL =: 000003



JAC., RANCHI    LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017  FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019   FACULTY - SCIENCE    PAGE-   29 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

COLLEGE CODE : 23040    COLLEGE NAME : (+2) HIGH SCHOOL TUNDI DHANBAD                        DISTRICT : 

====================================================================================================================== 

ROLCD SRLNO       CANDIDATE'S NAME  ( 11 )  MOTHER'S NAME  ( 12 )     CT  CLS R RBH MBH  SB1  SB2  SB3  SB4   ADL    REMARKS 

  USER-ID                                   FATHER'S NAME   ( 13 )    G4  OL 01  14  15   16   17   18   19    20 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

23040 00001   SAKSHI KUMARI                  MADHURI DEVI              R  0044  ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  ECO        DUPLICATE 

231921042831                                 SANTOSH KUMAR 

 

COLLEGE  TOTAL  :        000001 

JAC., RANCHI LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017 FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019 FACULTY 

COLLEGE CODE : 23040 COLLEGE NAME : (+2) HIGH SCHOOL TUNDI DHANBAD DISTRICT 

- SCIENCE PAGE- 

  

ROLCD SRLNO CANDIDATE'S NAME (11) MOTHER'S NAME ( 12 ) CT 

USER-ID FATHER'S NAME ( 13 ) G4 

CLS R RBH MBH SB1_ SB2_ SB3 

OL 01 14 #15 16 17 18 

SB4 

19 

ADL 

20 

REMARKS 

29 

  

23040 00001 SAKSHI KUMARI MADHURI DEVI R 0044 ENA PHY CHE MAT 

231921042831 SANTOSH KUMAR 

COLLEGE TOTAL =: 000001 

ECO DUPLICATE



JAC., RANCHI    LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017  FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019   FACULTY - SCIENCE    PAGE-   30 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

COLLEGE CODE : 24001    COLLEGE NAME : BHADRAKALI INTER COLLEGE ITKHORI                      DISTRICT : 

====================================================================================================================== 

ROLCD SRLNO       CANDIDATE'S NAME  ( 11 )  MOTHER'S NAME  ( 12 )     CT  CLS R RBH MBH  SB1  SB2  SB3  SB4   ADL    REMARKS 

  USER-ID                                   FATHER'S NAME   ( 13 )    G4  OL 01  14  15   16   17   18   19    20 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

24001 00001   VIKASH KUMAR                   ANITA DEVI                R  0171  ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  CMS        DUPLICATE 

241921020524                                 ASHOK YADAV 

 

COLLEGE  TOTAL  :        000001 

JAC., RANCHI LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017 FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019 FACULTY 

COLLEGE CODE : 24001 COLLEGE NAME : BHADRAKALI INTER COLLEGE ITKHORI DISTRICT 

- SCIENCE PAGE- 

  

ROLCD SRLNO CANDIDATE'S NAME (11) MOTHER'S NAME ( 12 ) CT CLS R RBH MBH SB1 _ SB2_ SB3 

USER-ID FATHER'S NAME ( 13 ) G4 0OL 01 14 15 16 17 18 

SB4 

19 

ADL 

20 

REMARKS 

30 

  

24001 00001 VIKASH KUMAR ANITA DEVI R 0171 ENA PHY CHE MAT 

241921020524 ASHOK YADAV 

COLLEGE TOTAL =: 000001 

CMS DUPLICATE



JAC., RANCHI    LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017  FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019   FACULTY - SCIENCE    PAGE-   31 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

COLLEGE CODE : 24002    COLLEGE NAME : CHATRA COLLEGE CHATRA                                 DISTRICT : 

====================================================================================================================== 

ROLCD SRLNO       CANDIDATE'S NAME  ( 11 )  MOTHER'S NAME  ( 12 )     CT  CLS R RBH MBH  SB1  SB2  SB3  SB4   ADL    REMARKS 

  USER-ID                                   FATHER'S NAME   ( 13 )    G4  OL 01  14  15   16   17   18   19    20 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

24002 00015   RAHUL KUMAR                    REKHA DEVI                R  0433  ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  ECO   HIN  DUPLICATE 

241921116659                                 SANJAY PRASAD 

 

24002 00002   PRITI KUMARI                   SUNITA DEVI               R  0189  ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  ECO        DUPLICATE 

241921210330                                 RAVINDRA KUMAR 

 

24002 00001   VIKASH KUMAR                   ANITA DEVI                R  0541  ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  ECO   HIN  DUPLICATE 

241921248369                                 ASHOK YADAV 

 

COLLEGE  TOTAL  :        000003 

JAC., RANCHI LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017 FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019 FACULTY - SCIENCE PAGE- 31 
  

COLLEGE CODE 24002 COLLEGE NAME CHATRA COLLEGE CHATRA DISTRICT 
    

ROLCD SRLNO 

USER-ID 

CANDIDATE'S NAME (11) MOTHER'S NAME 

FATHER'S NAME 

(12 ) 
(13 ) 

cT 

G4 

CLS R RBH MBH 

OL 01 14 #15 

SB1 

16 

SB2 

17 

SB3 

18 

SB4 

19 20 

REMARKS 

  

24002 00015 

241921116659 

24002 00002 

241921210330 

24002 00001 

241921248369 

COLLEGE TOTAL 

RAHUL KUMAR 

PRITI KUMARI 

VIKASH KUMAR 

000003 

REKHA DEVI 

SANJAY PRASAD 

SUNITA DEVI 

RAVINDRA KUMAR 

ANITA DEVI 

ASHOK YADAV 

0433 ENA 

0189 ENA 

0541 ENA 

PHY 

PHY 

PHY 

CHE 

CHE 

CHE 

MAT 

MAT 

ECO 

ECO 

ECO 

HIN 

HIN 

DUPLICATE 

DUPLICATE 

DUPLICATE



JAC., RANCHI    LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017  FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019   FACULTY - SCIENCE    PAGE-   32 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

COLLEGE CODE : 24016    COLLEGE NAME : S S +2 HIGH SCHOOL TANDWA                             DISTRICT : 

====================================================================================================================== 

ROLCD SRLNO       CANDIDATE'S NAME  ( 11 )  MOTHER'S NAME  ( 12 )     CT  CLS R RBH MBH  SB1  SB2  SB3  SB4   ADL    REMARKS 

  USER-ID                                   FATHER'S NAME   ( 13 )    G4  OL 01  14  15   16   17   18   19    20 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

24016 00001   MANISHA KUMARI                 ASHA DEVI                 R  0008  ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  ECO        DUPLICATE 

241921184799                                 RAJENDRA RAM 

 

COLLEGE  TOTAL  :        000001 

JAC., RANCHI LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN —- 2017 FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019 FACULTY - SCIENCE PAGE- 32 

  

COLLEGE CODE : 24016 COLLEGE NAME : S S +2 HIGH SCHOOL TANDWA DISTRICT 

  
  

ROLCD SRLNO CANDIDATE'S NAME (11) MOTHER'S NAME 

USER-ID FATHER'S NAME 

(12 ) 
(13 ) 

CT CLS R RBH MBH SB1 _ SB2_ SB3 

G4 OL 01 14 15 16 17 18 

SB4 

19 

ADL 

20 

REMARKS 

  

24016 00001 MANISHA KUMARI ASHA DEVI 

241921184799 RAJENDRA RAM 

COLLEGE TOTAL =: 000001 

R 0008 ENA PHY CHE MAT ECO DUPLICATE



JAC., RANCHI    LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017  FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019   FACULTY - SCIENCE    PAGE-   33 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

COLLEGE CODE : 25018    COLLEGE NAME : D G S S INTER COLLEGE BANDGORA BOKARO                 DISTRICT : 

====================================================================================================================== 

ROLCD SRLNO       CANDIDATE'S NAME  ( 11 )  MOTHER'S NAME  ( 12 )     CT  CLS R RBH MBH  SB1  SB2  SB3  SB4   ADL    REMARKS 

  USER-ID                                   FATHER'S NAME   ( 13 )    G4  OL 01  14  15   16   17   18   19    20 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

25018 00001   SANJAY KUMAR                   MANI DEVI                 R  0193  ENA      PHY  CHE  BIO  ECO   MAT  DUPLICATE 

251921038766                                 GUNESHWAR ORWAN 

 

25018 00001   AJAY KUMAR                     MANORAMA DEVI             R  0587  ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  CMS   ECO  DUPLICATE 

251921112496                                 LATE RADHEY SHYAM VERMA 

 

25018 00001   UTTAM KUMAR DAS                BELUNA DEVI               R  0559  ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  CMS        DUPLICATE 

251921162793                                 SUBODH CHANDRA DAS 

 

COLLEGE  TOTAL  :        000003 

JAC., RANCHI LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017 FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019 FACULTY - SCIENCE PAGE- 33 
  

COLLEGE CODE 25018 COLLEGE NAME D GS S INTER COLLEGE BANDGORA BOKARO DISTRICT 
  

  

ROLCD SRLNO 

USER-ID 

CANDIDATE'S NAME (11) MOTHER'S NAME 

FATHER'S NAME 

(12 ) 
(13 ) 

cT 

G4 

CLS R RBH MBH 

OL 01 14 #15 

SB1 

16 

SB2 

17 

SB3 

18 

SB4 

19 20 

REMARKS 

  

25018 00001 

251921038766 

25018 00001 

251921112496 

25018 00001 

251921162793 

COLLEGE TOTAL 

SANJAY KUMAR 

AJAY KUMAR 

UTTAM KUMAR DAS 

000003 

MANI DEVI 

GUNESHWAR ORWAN 

MANORAMA DEVI 

LATE RADHEY SHYAM VERMA 

BELUNA DEVI 

SUBODH CHANDRA DAS 

0193 ENA 

0587 ENA 

0559 ENA 

PHY 

PHY 

PHY 

CHE 

CHE 

CHE 

BIO 

MAT 

ECO 

CMS 

CMS 

MAT 

ECO 

DUPLICATE 

DUPLICATE 

DUPLICATE



JAC., RANCHI    LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017  FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019   FACULTY - SCIENCE    PAGE-   34 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

COLLEGE CODE : 25022    COLLEGE NAME : J S M INTER COLLEGE PHUSRO                            DISTRICT : 

====================================================================================================================== 

ROLCD SRLNO       CANDIDATE'S NAME  ( 11 )  MOTHER'S NAME  ( 12 )     CT  CLS R RBH MBH  SB1  SB2  SB3  SB4   ADL    REMARKS 

  USER-ID                                   FATHER'S NAME   ( 13 )    G4  OL 01  14  15   16   17   18   19    20 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

25022 00001   JASWANTI KUMARI                CHINTA DEVI               R        ENA      PHY  CHE  BIO  MAT   HIN  Class roll blan 

251921146221                                 MOHAN MAHTO                                                             for Regular 

 

COLLEGE  TOTAL  :        000001 

JAC., RANCHI LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017 FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019 FACULTY — SCIENCE PAGE- 34 

COLLEGE CODE : 25022 COLLEGE NAME : J S M INTER COLLEGE PHUSRO DISTRICT 

  

ROLCD SRLNO CANDIDATE'S NAME (11) MOTHER'S NAME ( 12 ) CT CLS R RBH MBH SB1 SB2_ SB3_ SB4 ADL REMARKS 

USER-ID FATHER'S NAME ( 13 ) G4 0OL 01 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

  

25022 00001 JASWANTI KUMARI CHINTA DEVI R ENA PHY CHE BIO MAT HIN Class roll blan 

251921146221 MOHAN MAHTO for Regular 

COLLEGE TOTAL =: 000001



JAC., RANCHI    LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017  FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019   FACULTY - SCIENCE    PAGE-   35 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

COLLEGE CODE : 25027    COLLEGE NAME : RANVIJAY SMARAK INT MAHA VIDYALAYA CHAS               DISTRICT : 

====================================================================================================================== 

ROLCD SRLNO       CANDIDATE'S NAME  ( 11 )  MOTHER'S NAME  ( 12 )     CT  CLS R RBH MBH  SB1  SB2  SB3  SB4   ADL    REMARKS 

  USER-ID                                   FATHER'S NAME   ( 13 )    G4  OL 01  14  15   16   17   18   19    20 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

25027 00001   MD GAURI                       RUBI KHATOON              R  0158  ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  ECO        DUPLICATE 

251921066860                                 MD KHURSHID ALAM 

 

COLLEGE  TOTAL  :        000001 

JAC., RANCHI LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017 FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019 FACULTY - SCIENCE PAGE- 35 

  

COLLEGE CODE : 25027 COLLEGE NAME : RANVIJAY SMARAK INT MAHA VIDYALAYA CHAS DISTRICT 

  
  

ROLCD SRLNO CANDIDATE'S NAME (11) MOTHER'S NAME ( 12 ) CT CLS R RBH MBH SB1 _ SB2_ SB3 

USER-ID FATHER'S NAME ( 13 ) G4 0OL 01 14 15 16 17 18 

SB4 

19 

ADL 

20 

REMARKS 

  

25027 00001 MD GAURI RUBI KHATOON R 0158 ENA PHY CHE MAT 

251921066860 MD KHURSHID ALAM 

COLLEGE TOTAL =: 000001 

ECO DUPLICATE



JAC., RANCHI    LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017  FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019   FACULTY - SCIENCE    PAGE-   36 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

COLLEGE CODE : 25029    COLLEGE NAME : S L ARYA INTER COLLEGE TUPKADIH                       DISTRICT : 

====================================================================================================================== 

ROLCD SRLNO       CANDIDATE'S NAME  ( 11 )  MOTHER'S NAME  ( 12 )     CT  CLS R RBH MBH  SB1  SB2  SB3  SB4   ADL    REMARKS 

  USER-ID                                   FATHER'S NAME   ( 13 )    G4  OL 01  14  15   16   17   18   19    20 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

25029 00001   RAKESH ROSHAN                  SARITA DEVI               R  0674  ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  CMS   ECO  DUPLICATE 

251921209286                                 UMESH KUMAR VISHWAKARMA 

 

25029 00001   DHANI RANJAN                   RINA KUMARI               R  0005  ENA      PHY  CHE  BIO  CMS   ECO  DUPLICATE 

251921241255                                 SUNIL RANJAN MANDAL 

 

COLLEGE  TOTAL  :        000002 

JAC., RANCHI LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017 FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019 FACULTY - SCIENCE PAGE- 36 
  

COLLEGE CODE : 25029 COLLEGE NAME S L ARYA INTER COLLEGE TUPKADIH DISTRICT 
    

ROLCD SRLNO CANDIDATE'S NAME 

USER-ID 

(11) MOTHER'S NAME ( 12 ) 

FATHER'S NAME ( 13 ) 

cT 

G4 

CLS R RBH MBH 

OL 01 14 #15 

SB1 SB2 _ SB3 

16 17 18 

SB4 

19 20 

REMARKS 

  

25029 00001 RAKESH ROSHAN 

251921209286 

25029 00001 DHANI RANJAN 

251921241255 

COLLEGE TOTAL : 000002 

SARITA DEVI 

UMESH KUMAR VISHWAKARMA 

RINA KUMARI 

SUNIL RANJAN MANDAL 

0674 ENA 

0005 ENA 

PHY CHE MAT 

PHY CHE BIO 

CMS 

CMS 

ECO 

ECO 

DUPLICATE 

DUPLICATE



JAC., RANCHI    LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017  FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019   FACULTY - SCIENCE    PAGE-   37 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

COLLEGE CODE : 25033    COLLEGE NAME : V K MAJDOOR INTER COLLEGE CHAS                        DISTRICT : 

====================================================================================================================== 

ROLCD SRLNO       CANDIDATE'S NAME  ( 11 )  MOTHER'S NAME  ( 12 )     CT  CLS R RBH MBH  SB1  SB2  SB3  SB4   ADL    REMARKS 

  USER-ID                                   FATHER'S NAME   ( 13 )    G4  OL 01  14  15   16   17   18   19    20 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

25033 00003   ANAMIKA KUMARI                 SUMITRA DEVI              R  0206  ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  CMS        DUPLICATE 

251921292585                                 NIRANJAN MAHATO 

 

COLLEGE  TOTAL  :        000001 

JAC., RANCHI LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017 FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019 FACULTY 

COLLEGE CODE : 25033 COLLEGE NAME : V K MAJDOOR INTER COLLEGE CHAS DISTRICT 

- SCIENCE PAGE- 

  

ROLCD SRLNO CANDIDATE'S NAME (11) MOTHER'S NAME ( 12 ) CT CLS R RBH MBH SB1 _ SB2_ SB3 

USER-ID FATHER'S NAME ( 13 ) G4 0OL 01 14 15 16 17 18 

SB4 

19 

ADL 

20 

REMARKS 

37 

  

25033 00003 ANAMIKA KUMARI SUMITRA DEVI R 0206 ENA PHY CHE MAT 

251921292585 NIRANJAN MAHATO 

COLLEGE TOTAL =: 000001 

CMS DUPLICATE



JAC., RANCHI    LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017  FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019   FACULTY - SCIENCE    PAGE-   38 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

COLLEGE CODE : 25037    COLLEGE NAME : MIAJAN MEMORIAL INTER COLLEGE BIJULIA                 DISTRICT : 

====================================================================================================================== 

ROLCD SRLNO       CANDIDATE'S NAME  ( 11 )  MOTHER'S NAME  ( 12 )     CT  CLS R RBH MBH  SB1  SB2  SB3  SB4   ADL    REMARKS 

  USER-ID                                   FATHER'S NAME   ( 13 )    G4  OL 01  14  15   16   17   18   19    20 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

25037 00001   NIRAJ KUMAR JHA                VINA JHA                  R  0485  ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  CMS   HIN  DUPLICATE 

251921145964                                 ASHOK JHA 

 

25037 00001   RAJA KUMAR SHA                 GEETA DEVI                R  0461  ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  CMS   ECO  DUPLICATE 

251921174731                                 DINESH SHA 

 

25037 00001   ANUPAM NAG                     RANJU NAG                 R  0462  ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  CMS   ECO  DUPLICATE 

251921174932                                 PRATIK NAG 

 

25037 00001   BIRENDRA KUMAR MAHATO          KUNTI DEVI                R  0174  ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  CMS        DUPLICATE 

251921225676                                 MANOJ MAHATO 

 

25037 00001   RAKESH ROSHAN                  SARITA DEVI               R  0239  ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  ECO        DUPLICATE 

251921244000                                 UMESH KUMAR VISHWAKARMA 

 

25037 00001   SANJAY KUMAR                   MANI DEVI                 R  0190  ENA      PHY  CHE  BIO  ECO        DUPLICATE 
251921256721                                 GUNESHWAR ORWAN 

 

COLLEGE  TOTAL  :        000006 

JAC., RANCHI LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017 FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019 FACULTY - SCIENCE PAGE- 38 
  

COLLEGE CODE 25037 COLLEGE NAME MIAJAN MEMORIAL INTER COLLEGE BIJULIA DISTRICT 
  

  

ROLCD SRLNO 

USER-ID 

CANDIDATE'S NAME MOTHER'S NAME 

FATHER'S NAME 

(12 ) 
(13 ) 

cT 

G4 

CLS R RBH MBH 

OL 01 14 15 

SB1 

16 

SB2 

17 

SB3 

18 

SB4 

19 20 

REMARKS 

  

25037 00001 

251921145964 

25037 00001 

251921174731 

25037 00001 

251921174932 

25037 00001 

251921225676 

25037 00001 

251921244000 

25037 00001 
251921256721 

COLLEGE TOTAL 

NIRAJ KUMAR JHA 

RAJA KUMAR SHA 

ANUPAM NAG 

BIRENDRA KUMAR MAHATO 

RAKESH ROSHAN 

SANJAY KUMAR 

000006 

VINA JHA 

ASHOK JHA 

GEETA DEVI 

DINESH SHA 

RANJU NAG 

PRATIK NAG 

KUNTI DEVI 

MANOJ MAHATO 

SARITA DEVI 

UMESH KUMAR VISHWAKARMA 

MANI DEVI 

GUNESHWAR ORWAN 

0485 

0461 

0462 

0174 

0239 

0190 

ENA 

ENA 

ENA 

ENA 

ENA 

ENA 

PHY 

PHY 

PHY 

PHY 

PHY 

PHY 

CHE 

CHE 

CHE 

CHE 

CHE 

CHE 

MAT 

MAT 

MAT 

BIO 

CMS 

CMS 

CMS 

CMS 

ECO 

ECO 

HIN 

ECO 

ECO 

DUPLICATE 

DUPLICATE 

DUPLICATE 

DUPLICATE 

DUPLICATE 

DUPLICATE



JAC., RANCHI    LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017  FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019   FACULTY - SCIENCE    PAGE-   39 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

COLLEGE CODE : 25056    COLLEGE NAME : R M INTER COLLEGE CHAS                                DISTRICT : 

====================================================================================================================== 

ROLCD SRLNO       CANDIDATE'S NAME  ( 11 )  MOTHER'S NAME  ( 12 )     CT  CLS R RBH MBH  SB1  SB2  SB3  SB4   ADL    REMARKS 

  USER-ID                                   FATHER'S NAME   ( 13 )    G4  OL 01  14  15   16   17   18   19    20 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

25056 00001   SAJAL RAI                      SANJU RAI                 R  0036  ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  ECO   HIN  DUPLICATE 

251921020668                                 SUDARSHAN RAI 

 

25056 00002   RAJA KUMAR SHA                 GEETA DEVI                R  0068  ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  CMS   ECO  DUPLICATE 

251921023149                                 DINESH SHA 

 

25056 00001   ANUPAM NAG                     RANJU NAG                 R  0071  ENA      PHY  CHE  CMS  ECO        DUPLICATE 

251921026034                                 PRATIK NAG 

 

25056 00001   SAKSHI KUMARI                  PHULO DEVI                R        ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  ECO        Class roll blan 

251921291008                                 SATYENDRA KUMAR                                                         for Regular 

 

25056 00001   SUBHAM KUMAR                   ANITA SHARMA              R        ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  BIO   HIN  Class roll blan 

251921291022                                 BINOD KUMAR SHARMA                                                      for Regular 

 

25056 00001   UTTAM KUMAR DAS                BELUNA DEVI               R        ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  ECO        DUPLICATE 
251921293016                                 SUBODH CHANDRA DAS 

 

25056 00001   NEERAJ KUMAR MAHATO            SANJOTI DEVI              R        ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  ECO        Class roll blan 

251921293021                                 PRAFULLACHANDRA MAHATO                                                  for Regular 

 

COLLEGE  TOTAL  :        000007 

JAC., RANCHI LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017 FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019 FACULTY - SCIENCE PAGE- 39 
  

COLLEGE CODE 25056 COLLEGE NAME R M INTER COLLEGE CHAS DISTRICT 
    

ROLCD SRLNO 

USER-ID 

CANDIDATE'S NAME MOTHER'S NAME 

FATHER'S NAME 

(12 ) CT 

(13 ) G4 

CLS R RBH MBH 

OL 01 14 15 

SB1 

16 

SB2 

17 

SB3 

18 

SB4 

19 20 

REMARKS 

  

25056 00001 

251921020668 

25056 00002 

251921023149 

25056 00001 

251921026034 

25056 00001 

251921291008 

25056 00001 

251921291022 

25056 00001 
251921293016 

25056 00001 

251921293021 

COLLEGE TOTAL 

SAJAL RAI 

RAJA KUMAR SHA 

ANUPAM NAG 

SAKSHI KUMARI 

SUBHAM KUMAR 

UTTAM KUMAR DAS 

NEERAJ KUMAR MAHATO 

000007 

SANJU RAT 

SUDARSHAN RAI 

GEETA DEVI 

DINESH SHA 

RANJU NAG 

PRATIK NAG 

PHULO DEVI 

SATYENDRA KUMAR 

ANITA SHARMA 

BINOD KUMAR SHARMA 

BELUNA DEVI 

SUBODH CHANDRA DAS 

SANJOTI DEVI 

PRAFULLACHANDRA MAHATO 

0036 

0068 

0071 

ENA 

ENA 

ENA 

ENA 

ENA 

ENA 

ENA 

PHY 

PHY 

PHY 

PHY 

PHY 

PHY 

PHY 

CHE 

CHE 

CHE 

CHE 

CHE 

CHE 

CHE 

MAT 

CMS 

MAT 

ECO 

CMS 

ECO 

ECO 

BIO 

ECO 

ECO 

HIN 

ECO 

HIN 

DUPLICATE 

DUPLICATE 

DUPLICATE 

Class roll blan 

for Regular 

Class roll blan 

for Regular 

DUPLICATE 

Class roll blan 

for Regular



JAC., RANCHI    LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017  FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019   FACULTY - SCIENCE    PAGE-   40 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

COLLEGE CODE : 26003    COLLEGE NAME : INTER COLLEGE DOMCHACH, KODARMA                       DISTRICT : 

====================================================================================================================== 

ROLCD SRLNO       CANDIDATE'S NAME  ( 11 )  MOTHER'S NAME  ( 12 )     CT  CLS R RBH MBH  SB1  SB2  SB3  SB4   ADL    REMARKS 

  USER-ID                                   FATHER'S NAME   ( 13 )    G4  OL 01  14  15   16   17   18   19    20 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

26003 00001   ANISHA KUMARI                  RITA DEVI                 R  0083  ENA      PHY  CHE  BIO  ECO        DUPLICATE 

261921099674                                 MANOJ KUMAR 

 

COLLEGE  TOTAL  :        000001 

JAC., RANCHI LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017 FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019 FACULTY 

COLLEGE CODE : 26003 COLLEGE NAME : INTER COLLEGE DOMCHACH, KODARMA DISTRICT 

- SCIENCE PAGE- 

  

ROLCD SRLNO CANDIDATE'S NAME (11) MOTHER'S NAME ( 12 ) CT 

USER-ID FATHER'S NAME ( 13 ) G4 

CLS R RBH MBH SB1_ SB2_ SB3 

OL 01 14 #15 16 17 18 

SB4 

19 

ADL 

20 

REMARKS 

40 

  

26003 00001 ANISHA KUMARI RITA DEVI R 0083 ENA PHY CHE BIO 

261921099674 MANOJ KUMAR 

COLLEGE TOTAL =: 000001 

ECO DUPLICATE



JAC., RANCHI    LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017  FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019   FACULTY - SCIENCE    PAGE-   41 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

COLLEGE CODE : 26004    COLLEGE NAME : JAGANNATH JAIN COLLEGE JHUMRI TELAIYA                 DISTRICT : 

====================================================================================================================== 

ROLCD SRLNO       CANDIDATE'S NAME  ( 11 )  MOTHER'S NAME  ( 12 )     CT  CLS R RBH MBH  SB1  SB2  SB3  SB4   ADL    REMARKS 

  USER-ID                                   FATHER'S NAME   ( 13 )    G4  OL 01  14  15   16   17   18   19    20 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

26004 00013   LAXMI KUMARI                   BHAGIYA DEVI              R  0068  ENA      PHY  CHE  BIO  CMS        DUPLICATE 

261921263492                                 SANJAY SAW 

 

26004 00004   LAXMI KUMARI                   BHAGIYA DEVI              R  0068  ENA      PHY  CHE  BIO  CMS        DUPLICATE 

261921285378                                 SANJAY SAW 

 

COLLEGE  TOTAL  :        000002 

JAC., RANCHI LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017 FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019 FACULTY — SCIENCE PAGE- 41 
  

COLLEGE CODE 26004 COLLEGE NAME JAGANNATH JAIN COLLEGE JHUMRI TELAIYA DISTRICT 
  

  

ROLCD SRLNO 

USER-ID 

CANDIDATE'S NAME (11) MOTHER'S NAME 

FATHER'S NAME 

(12 ) CT CLS R RBH MBH SB1 SB2_ SB3_ SB4 ADL REMARKS 

( 13 ) G4 OL 01 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
  

26004 00013 

261921263492 

26004 00004 

261921285378 

COLLEGE TOTAL 

LAXMI KUMARI 

LAXMI KUMARI 

000002 

BHAGIYA DEVI 

SANJAY SAW 

BHAGIYA DEVI 

SANJAY SAW 

R 0068 ENA 

R 0068 ENA 

PHY CHE BIO 

PHY CHE BIO 

CMS 

CMS 

DUPLICATE 

DUPLICATE



JAC., RANCHI    LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017  FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019   FACULTY - SCIENCE    PAGE-   42 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

COLLEGE CODE : 26007    COLLEGE NAME : RLSY COLLEGE JHUMRI TELAIYA                           DISTRICT : 

====================================================================================================================== 

ROLCD SRLNO       CANDIDATE'S NAME  ( 11 )  MOTHER'S NAME  ( 12 )     CT  CLS R RBH MBH  SB1  SB2  SB3  SB4   ADL    REMARKS 

  USER-ID                                   FATHER'S NAME   ( 13 )    G4  OL 01  14  15   16   17   18   19    20 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

26007 00002   KAJAL KUMARI                   RENU DEVI                 R  0389  ENA      PHY  CHE  BIO  CMS        DUPLICATE 

261921146457                                 NARESH RAM 

 

COLLEGE  TOTAL  :        000001 

JAC., RANCHI 

COLLEGE CODE 26007 COLLEGE NAME 

LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017 FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019 

RLSY COLLEGE JHUMRI TELAIYA 

FACULTY 

DISTRICT 

- SCIENCE PAGE- 

  

MOTHER'S NAME 

FATHER'S NAME 

ROLCD SRLNO CANDIDATE'S NAME ( 11 ) 

USER-ID 

RENU DEVI 

NARESH RAM 

26007 00002 

261921146457 

KAJAL KUMARI 

COLLEGE TOTAL 000001 

CT CLS R RBH MBH SB1 _ SB2_ SB3 

G4 OL 01 14 15 16 17 18 
(12 ) 
(13 ) 

R 0389 ENA PHY CHE BIO 

SB4 

19 

CMS 

ADL 

20 

REMARKS 

DUPLICATE 

42



JAC., RANCHI    LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017  FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019   FACULTY - SCIENCE    PAGE-   43 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

COLLEGE CODE : 27002    COLLEGE NAME : CHITARPUR INTER COLLEGE CHITARPUR                     DISTRICT : 

====================================================================================================================== 

ROLCD SRLNO       CANDIDATE'S NAME  ( 11 )  MOTHER'S NAME  ( 12 )     CT  CLS R RBH MBH  SB1  SB2  SB3  SB4   ADL    REMARKS 

  USER-ID                                   FATHER'S NAME   ( 13 )    G4  OL 01  14  15   16   17   18   19    20 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

27002 00001   SONU KUMAR                     SAVITRI DEVI              R  0163  ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  GLG        DUPLICATE 

271921264810                                 NIRANJAN PRASAD 

 

COLLEGE  TOTAL  :        000001 

JAC., RANCHI LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017 FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019 FACULTY 

COLLEGE CODE : 27002 COLLEGE NAME : CHITARPUR INTER COLLEGE CHITARPUR DISTRICT 

- SCIENCE PAGE- 

  

ROLCD SRLNO CANDIDATE'S NAME (11) MOTHER'S NAME ( 12 ) CT 

USER-ID FATHER'S NAME ( 13 ) G4 

27002 00001 SONU KUMAR SAVITRI DEVI R 

271921264810 NIRANJAN PRASAD 

COLLEGE TOTAL =: 000001 

CLS R RBH MBH SB1_ SB2_ SB3 

OL 01 14 #15 16 17 18 

0163 ENA PHY CHE MAT 

SB4 

19 

GLG 

ADL 

20 

REMARKS 

DUPLICATE 

43



JAC., RANCHI    LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017  FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019   FACULTY - SCIENCE    PAGE-   44 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

COLLEGE CODE : 27019    COLLEGE NAME : RAJIV GANDHI INTER COLLEGE PINDRA TAPIN               DISTRICT : 

====================================================================================================================== 

ROLCD SRLNO       CANDIDATE'S NAME  ( 11 )  MOTHER'S NAME  ( 12 )     CT  CLS R RBH MBH  SB1  SB2  SB3  SB4   ADL    REMARKS 

  USER-ID                                   FATHER'S NAME   ( 13 )    G4  OL 01  14  15   16   17   18   19    20 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

27019 00051   SONU KUMAR                     SAVITRI DEVI              R  0004  ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  CMS        DUPLICATE 

271921276648                                 NIRANJAN PRASAD 

 

COLLEGE  TOTAL  :        000001 

JAC., RANCHI LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017 FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019 FACULTY - SCIENCE PAGE- 44 

  

COLLEGE CODE : 27019 COLLEGE NAME : RAJIV GANDHI INTER COLLEGE PINDRA TAPIN DISTRICT 

  
  

ROLCD SRLNO CANDIDATE'S NAME (11) MOTHER'S NAME ( 12 ) CT CLS R RBH MBH SB1_ SB2_ SB3 

USER-ID FATHER'S NAME ( 13 ) G4 0OL 01 14 15 16 17 18 

SB4 

19 

ADL 

20 

REMARKS 

  

27019 00051 SONU KUMAR SAVITRI DEVI R 0004 ENA PHY CHE MAT 

271921276648 NIRANJAN PRASAD 

COLLEGE TOTAL =: 000001 

CMS DUPLICATE



JAC., RANCHI    LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017  FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019   FACULTY - SCIENCE    PAGE-   45 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

COLLEGE CODE : 31008    COLLEGE NAME : GOVT GIRIWAR INTER COLLEGE DALTONGANJ                 DISTRICT : 

====================================================================================================================== 

ROLCD SRLNO       CANDIDATE'S NAME  ( 11 )  MOTHER'S NAME  ( 12 )     CT  CLS R RBH MBH  SB1  SB2  SB3  SB4   ADL    REMARKS 

  USER-ID                                   FATHER'S NAME   ( 13 )    G4  OL 01  14  15   16   17   18   19    20 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

31008 00001   RAHUL KUMAR                    KIRAN DEVI                R  0232  ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  BIO        DUPLICATE 

311921171317                                 ANIL KUMAR 

 

COLLEGE  TOTAL  :        000001 

JAC., RANCHI LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017 FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019 FACULTY - SCIENCE PAGE- 45 
  

COLLEGE CODE : 31008 COLLEGE NAME : GOVT GIRIWAR INTER COLLEGE DALTONGANJ DISTRICT 
  
  

ROLCD SRLNO CANDIDATE'S NAME (11) MOTHER'S NAME ( 12 ) CT CLS R RBH MBH SB1 _ SB2_ SB3 

USER-ID FATHER'S NAME ( 13 ) G4 0OL 01 14 15 16 17 18 

SB4 

19 

ADL 

20 

REMARKS 

  

31008 00001 RAHUL KUMAR KIRAN DEVI R 0232 ENA PHY CHE MAT 

311921171317 ANIL KUMAR 

COLLEGE TOTAL =: 000001 

BIO DUPLICATE



JAC., RANCHI    LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017  FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019   FACULTY - SCIENCE    PAGE-   46 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

COLLEGE CODE : 31014    COLLEGE NAME : M K INTER COLLEGE PANKI                               DISTRICT : 

====================================================================================================================== 

ROLCD SRLNO       CANDIDATE'S NAME  ( 11 )  MOTHER'S NAME  ( 12 )     CT  CLS R RBH MBH  SB1  SB2  SB3  SB4   ADL    REMARKS 

  USER-ID                                   FATHER'S NAME   ( 13 )    G4  OL 01  14  15   16   17   18   19    20 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

31014 00001   RIMA KUMARI                    BIMLA DEVI                R  0884  ENA      PHY  CHE  BIO  ECO   HIN  DUPLICATE 

311921069490                                 ASHOK SINGH 

 

COLLEGE  TOTAL  :        000001 

JAC., RANCHI LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017 FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019 FACULTY 

COLLEGE CODE : 31014 COLLEGE NAME : M K INTER COLLEGE PANKI DISTRICT 

- SCIENCE PAGE- 

  

ROLCD SRLNO CANDIDATE'S NAME (11) MOTHER'S NAME ( 12 ) CT CLS R RBH MBH SB1 _ SB2_ SB3 

USER-ID FATHER'S NAME ( 13 ) G4 OL 01 14 15 16 17 18 

SB4 

19 

ADL 

20 

REMARKS 

46 

  

31014 00001 RIMA KUMARI BIMLA DEVI R 0884 ENA PHY CHE BIO 

311921069490 ASHOK SINGH 

COLLEGE TOTAL =: 000001 

ECO HIN DUPLICATE



JAC., RANCHI    LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017  FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019   FACULTY - SCIENCE    PAGE-   47 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

COLLEGE CODE : 31016    COLLEGE NAME : MOTIRAJ INT MAHILA COLL HARIHARGANJ                   DISTRICT : 

====================================================================================================================== 

ROLCD SRLNO       CANDIDATE'S NAME  ( 11 )  MOTHER'S NAME  ( 12 )     CT  CLS R RBH MBH  SB1  SB2  SB3  SB4   ADL    REMARKS 

  USER-ID                                   FATHER'S NAME   ( 13 )    G4  OL 01  14  15   16   17   18   19    20 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

31016 00001   PRATIBHA BHARTI                ANITA KUMARI              R        ENA      PHY  CHE  BIO  MAT        Class roll blan 

311921177077                                 JITENDRA KUMAR                                                          for Regular 

 

COLLEGE  TOTAL  :        000001 

JAC., RANCHI LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017 FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019 FACULTY - SCIENCE PAGE- 47 

  

COLLEGE CODE : 31016 COLLEGE NAME : MOTIRAJ INT MAHILA COLL HARIHARGANJ DISTRICT 
  
  

ROLCD SRLNO CANDIDATE'S NAME (11) MOTHER'S NAME ( 12 ) CT CLS R RBH MBH SB1 _ SB2_ SB3 

USER-ID FATHER'S NAME ( 13 ) G4 OL 01 14 15 16 17 18 

SB4 ADL REMARKS 

19 20 

  

31016 00001 PRATIBHA BHARTI ANITA KUMARI R ENA PHY CHE BIO 

311921177077 JITENDRA KUMAR 

COLLEGE TOTAL =: 000001 

MAT Class roll blan 

for Regular



JAC., RANCHI    LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017  FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019   FACULTY - SCIENCE    PAGE-   48 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

COLLEGE CODE : 31019    COLLEGE NAME : SHAHEED BHAGAT SINGH INTER COLLEGE JAPLA              DISTRICT : 

====================================================================================================================== 

ROLCD SRLNO       CANDIDATE'S NAME  ( 11 )  MOTHER'S NAME  ( 12 )     CT  CLS R RBH MBH  SB1  SB2  SB3  SB4   ADL    REMARKS 

  USER-ID                                   FATHER'S NAME   ( 13 )    G4  OL 01  14  15   16   17   18   19    20 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

31019 00021   VIKASH PAL                     ANITA DEVI                R  0014  ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  GLG        DUPLICATE 

311921007250                                 PRAVESH PAL 

 

COLLEGE  TOTAL  :        000001 

JAC., RANCHI LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017 FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019 FACULTY — SCIENCE PAGE- 48 

  

COLLEGE CODE : 31019 COLLEGE NAME : SHAHEED BHAGAT SINGH INTER COLLEGE JAPLA DISTRICT 

  
  

ROLCD SRLNO CANDIDATE'S NAME (11) MOTHER'S NAME ( 12 ) CT CLS R RBH MBH SB1 SB2_ SB3_ SB4 ADL REMARKS 

USER-ID FATHER'S NAME ( 13 ) G4 0OL 01 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

  

31019 00021 VIKASH PAL ANITA DEVI R 0014 ENA PHY CHE MAT GLG DUPLICATE 

311921007250 PRAVESH PAL 

COLLEGE TOTAL =: 000001



JAC., RANCHI    LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017  FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019   FACULTY - SCIENCE    PAGE-   49 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

COLLEGE CODE : 31021    COLLEGE NAME : Y S N MAHILA COLLEGE DALTONGANJ                       DISTRICT : 

====================================================================================================================== 

ROLCD SRLNO       CANDIDATE'S NAME  ( 11 )  MOTHER'S NAME  ( 12 )     CT  CLS R RBH MBH  SB1  SB2  SB3  SB4   ADL    REMARKS 

  USER-ID                                   FATHER'S NAME   ( 13 )    G4  OL 01  14  15   16   17   18   19    20 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

31021 00002   ANSHU KUMARI                   ANITA TIWARI              R  0250  ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  CMS        DUPLICATE 

311921278673                                 VIKASH TIWARI 

 

31021 00001   ANSHU KUMARI                   ANITA TIWARI              R  0250  ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  CMS        DUPLICATE 

311921284059                                 VIKASH TIWARI 

 

COLLEGE  TOTAL  :        000002 

JAC., RANCHI LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017 FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019 FACULTY - SCIENCE PAGE- 49 
  

COLLEGE CODE : 31021 COLLEGE NAME Y S N MAHILA COLLEGE DALTONGANJ DISTRICT 
    

ROLCD SRLNO 

USER-ID 

CANDIDATE'S NAME (11) MOTHER'S NAME 

FATHER'S NAME 

(12 ) 
(13 ) 

cT 

G4 

CLS R RBH MBH 

OL 01 14 #15 

SB1 SB2 _ SB3 

16 17 18 

SB4 

19 

ADL 

20 

REMARKS 

  

31021 00002 ANSHU KUMARI 

311921278673 

31021 00001 ANSHU KUMARI 

311921284059 

COLLEGE TOTAL : 000002 

ANITA TIWARI 

VIKASH TIWARI 

ANITA TIWARI 

VIKASH TIWARI 

0250 ENA 

0250 ENA 

PHY CHE MAT 

PHY CHE MAT 

CMS 

CMS 

DUPLICATE 

DUPLICATE



JAC., RANCHI    LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017  FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019   FACULTY - SCIENCE    PAGE-   50 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

COLLEGE CODE : 31023    COLLEGE NAME : (+2) R K HIGH SCHOOL HAIDARNAGAR                      DISTRICT : 

====================================================================================================================== 

ROLCD SRLNO       CANDIDATE'S NAME  ( 11 )  MOTHER'S NAME  ( 12 )     CT  CLS R RBH MBH  SB1  SB2  SB3  SB4   ADL    REMARKS 

  USER-ID                                   FATHER'S NAME   ( 13 )    G4  OL 01  14  15   16   17   18   19    20 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

31023 00001   SANDHYA KUMARI                 PUNAM DEVI                R  0426  ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  ECO   GLG  DUPLICATE 

311921125570                                 AYODHYA RAM 

 

31023 00001   SANDHYA KUMARI                 PUNAM DEVI                R  0426  ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  ECO   GLG  DUPLICATE 

311921193709                                 AYODHYA RAM 

 

COLLEGE  TOTAL  :        000002 

JAC., RANCHI LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017 FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019 FACULTY — SCIENCE PAGE- 50 
  

COLLEGE CODE : 31023 COLLEGE NAME : (+2) R K HIGH SCHOOL HAIDARNAGAR DISTRICT 
    

ROLCD SRLNO CANDIDATE'S NAME (11) MOTHER'S NAME ( 12 ) CT CLS R RBH MBH SB1 SB2_ SB3_ SB4 ADL REMARKS 

USER-ID FATHER'S NAME ( 13 ) G4 0OL 01 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
  

31023 00001 SANDHYA KUMARI PUNAM DEVI R 0426 ENA PHY CHE MAT ECO GLG DUPLICATE 

311921125570 AYODHYA RAM 

31023 00001 SANDHYA KUMARI PUNAM DEVI R 0426 ENA PHY CHE MAT ECO GLG DUPLICATE 

311921193709 AYODHYA RAM 

COLLEGE TOTAL : 000002



JAC., RANCHI    LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017  FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019   FACULTY - SCIENCE    PAGE-   51 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

COLLEGE CODE : 31026    COLLEGE NAME : R K +2 HIGH SCHOOL PATAN                              DISTRICT : 

====================================================================================================================== 

ROLCD SRLNO       CANDIDATE'S NAME  ( 11 )  MOTHER'S NAME  ( 12 )     CT  CLS R RBH MBH  SB1  SB2  SB3  SB4   ADL    REMARKS 

  USER-ID                                   FATHER'S NAME   ( 13 )    G4  OL 01  14  15   16   17   18   19    20 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

31026 00001   DIKAMBER KUMAR                 LILAWATI DEVI             R        ENA      PHY  CHE  ECO  BIO        Class roll blan 

311921165013                                 RAGHUNATH SAW                                                           for Regular 

 

31026 00001   SAIRA KHATUN                   MARIYAM BIBI              R        ENA      PHY  CHE  BIO  ECO   MAT  Class roll blan 

311921203218                                 ASAGAR HUSAIN                                                           for Regular 

 

31026 00002   SHITAL SINGH                   GANGO DEVI                R        ENA      PHY  CHE  BIO  ECO        Class roll blan 

311921281997                                 NANDU SINGH                                                             for Regular 

 

COLLEGE  TOTAL  :        000003 

JAC., RANCHI LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017 FOR THE EXAM. OF —- 2019 FACULTY - SCIENCE PAGE- 51 
  

COLLEGE CODE 31026 COLLEGE NAME R K +2 HIGH SCHOOL PATAN DISTRICT 
    

ROLCD SRLNO 

USER-ID 

CANDIDATE'S NAME (11 ) MOTHER'S NAME ( 12 ) 

FATHER'S NAME ( 13 ) 

cT 

G4 

CLS R RBH MBH 

OL 01 14 15 

SB1 

16 

SB2 SB3 

17 18 

SB4 

19 20 

REMARKS 

  

31026 00001 

311921165013 

31026 00001 

311921203218 

31026 00002 

311921281997 

COLLEGE TOTAL 

DIKAMBER KUMAR 

SAIRA KHATUN 

SHITAL SINGH 

000003 

LILAWATI DEVI 

RAGHUNATH SAW 

MARIYAM BIBI 

ASAGAR HUSAIN 

GANGO DEVI 

NANDU SINGH 

ENA 

ENA 

ENA 

PHY 

PHY 

PHY 

CHE ECO 

CHE BIO 

CHE BIO 

BIO 

ECO 

ECO 

MAT 

Class 

for 

Class 

for 

Class 

for 

roll blan 

Regular 

roll blan 

Regular 

roll blan 

Regular



JAC., RANCHI    LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017  FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019   FACULTY - SCIENCE    PAGE-   52 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

COLLEGE CODE : 31033    COLLEGE NAME : R K SITA +2 HIGH SCHOOL HARIHARGANJ                   DISTRICT : 

====================================================================================================================== 

ROLCD SRLNO       CANDIDATE'S NAME  ( 11 )  MOTHER'S NAME  ( 12 )     CT  CLS R RBH MBH  SB1  SB2  SB3  SB4   ADL    REMARKS 

  USER-ID                                   FATHER'S NAME   ( 13 )    G4  OL 01  14  15   16   17   18   19    20 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

31033 00001   KANCHAN KUMARI                 MANJU DEVI                R  0260  ENA      PHY  CHE  BIO  ECO   HIN  DUPLICATE 

311921103498                                 RAMPUKAR MEHTA 

 

COLLEGE  TOTAL  :        000001 

JAC., RANCHI LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017 FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019 FACULTY - SCIENCE PAGE- 52 
  

COLLEGE CODE : 31033 COLLEGE NAME : R K SITA +2 HIGH SCHOOL HARIHARGANJ DISTRICT 
  
  

ROLCD SRLNO CANDIDATE'S NAME (11) MOTHER'S NAME ( 12 ) CT CLS R RBH MBH SB1 _ SB2_ SB3 

USER-ID FATHER'S NAME ( 13 ) G4 0OL 01 14 15 16 17 18 

SB4 

19 

ADL 

20 

REMARKS 

  

31033 00001 KANCHAN KUMARI MANJU DEVI R 0260 ENA PHY CHE BIO 

311921103498 RAMPUKAR MEHTA 

COLLEGE TOTAL =: 000001 

ECO HIN DUPLICATE



JAC., RANCHI    LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017  FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019   FACULTY - SCIENCE    PAGE-   53 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

COLLEGE CODE : 31050    COLLEGE NAME : B S INTER COLLEGE KUWARBANDH PATAN                    DISTRICT : 

====================================================================================================================== 

ROLCD SRLNO       CANDIDATE'S NAME  ( 11 )  MOTHER'S NAME  ( 12 )     CT  CLS R RBH MBH  SB1  SB2  SB3  SB4   ADL    REMARKS 

  USER-ID                                   FATHER'S NAME   ( 13 )    G4  OL 01  14  15   16   17   18   19    20 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

31050 00001   RAVINDRA CHAUDHARY             SARASWATI DEVI            R  0051  ENA      PHY  CHE  BIO  GLG   MAT  DUPLICATE 

311921011494                                 SURYADEV CHAUDHARY 

 

COLLEGE  TOTAL  :        000001 

JAC., RANCHI LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017 FOR THE EXAM. OF —- 2019 FACULTY - SCIENCE PAGE- 53 
  

COLLEGE CODE : 31050 COLLEGE NAME : B S INTER COLLEGE KUWARBANDH PATAN DISTRICT 
  
  

ROLCD SRLNO CANDIDATE'S NAME (11) MOTHER'S NAME ( 12 ) CT CLS R RBH MBH SB1 _ SB2_ SB3 

USER-ID FATHER'S NAME ( 13 ) G4 0OL 01 14 15 16 17 18 

SB4 

19 

ADL 

20 

REMARKS 

  

31050 00001 RAVINDRA CHAUDHARY SARASWATI DEVI R 0051 ENA PHY CHE BIO 

311921011494 SURYADEV CHAUDHARY 

COLLEGE TOTAL =: 000001 

GLG MAT DUPLICATE



JAC., RANCHI    LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017  FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019   FACULTY - SCIENCE    PAGE-   54 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

COLLEGE CODE : 31057    COLLEGE NAME : UPGRADED +2 HIGH SCHOOL CHAK                          DISTRICT : 

====================================================================================================================== 

ROLCD SRLNO       CANDIDATE'S NAME  ( 11 )  MOTHER'S NAME  ( 12 )     CT  CLS R RBH MBH  SB1  SB2  SB3  SB4   ADL    REMARKS 

  USER-ID                                   FATHER'S NAME   ( 13 )    G4  OL 01  14  15   16   17   18   19    20 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

31057 00001   PRITI KUMARI                   GEETA DEVI                R  0054  ENA      PHY  CHE  BIO  CMS   HIN  DUPLICATE 

311921037355                                 RAJENDRA PRASAD 

 

COLLEGE  TOTAL  :        000001 

JAC., RANCHI LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017 FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019 FACULTY - SCIENCE PAGE- 54 
  

COLLEGE CODE 31057 COLLEGE NAME UPGRADED +2 HIGH SCHOOL CHAK DISTRICT 
  
  

ROLCD SRLNO 

USER-ID 

CANDIDATE'S NAME (11) MOTHER'S NAME 

FATHER'S NAME 

(12 ) 
(13 ) 

cT 

G4 

CLS R RBH MBH  SB1 

OL 01 14 #15 16 

SB2 SB3 

17 18 

SB4 

19 

ADL 

20 

REMARKS 

  

31057 00001 

311921037355 

PRITI KUMARI GEETA DEVI R 

RAJENDRA PRASAD 

COLLEGE TOTAL 000001 

0054 ENA PHY CHE BIO CMS HIN DUPLICATE



JAC., RANCHI    LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017  FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019   FACULTY - SCIENCE    PAGE-   55 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

COLLEGE CODE : 31068    COLLEGE NAME : UPGRADED 10+2 HIGH SCHOOL NAWABAZAR (PAL              DISTRICT : 

====================================================================================================================== 

ROLCD SRLNO       CANDIDATE'S NAME  ( 11 )  MOTHER'S NAME  ( 12 )     CT  CLS R RBH MBH  SB1  SB2  SB3  SB4   ADL    REMARKS 

  USER-ID                                   FATHER'S NAME   ( 13 )    G4  OL 01  14  15   16   17   18   19    20 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

31068 00001   SAMZIDA KHATOON                MEHRUN BIBI               R  0045  ENA      PHY  CHE  BIO  ECO        DUPLICATE 

311921128871                                 MD ALISHER ANSARI 

 

31068 00001   SAMZIDA KHATOON                MEHRUN BIBI               R  0045  ENA      PHY  CHE  BIO  ECO        DUPLICATE 

311921129311                                 MD ALISHER ANSARI 

 

COLLEGE  TOTAL  :        000002 

JAC., RANCHI LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017 FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019 FACULTY — SCIENCE PAGE- 55 
  

COLLEGE CODE : 31068 COLLEGE NAME : UPGRADED 10+2 HIGH SCHOOL NAWABAZAR (PAL DISTRICT 
  

  

ROLCD SRLNO CANDIDATE'S NAME (11) MOTHER'S NAME ( 12 ) CT CLS R RBH MBH SB1 SB2_ SB3_ SB4 ADL REMARKS 

USER-ID FATHER'S NAME ( 13 ) G4 OL 01 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
  

31068 00001 SAMZIDA KHATOON MEHRUN BIBI R 0045 ENA PHY CHE BIO ECO DUPLICATE 

311921128871 MD ALISHER ANSARI 

31068 00001 SAMZIDA KHATOON MEHRUN BIBI R 0045 ENA PHY CHE BIO _ ECO DUPLICATE 

311921129311 MD ALISHER ANSARI 

COLLEGE TOTAL : 000002



JAC., RANCHI    LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017  FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019   FACULTY - SCIENCE    PAGE-   56 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

COLLEGE CODE : 32006    COLLEGE NAME : R G D INTER COLLEGE RANKA                             DISTRICT : 

====================================================================================================================== 

ROLCD SRLNO       CANDIDATE'S NAME  ( 11 )  MOTHER'S NAME  ( 12 )     CT  CLS R RBH MBH  SB1  SB2  SB3  SB4   ADL    REMARKS 

  USER-ID                                   FATHER'S NAME   ( 13 )    G4  OL 01  14  15   16   17   18   19    20 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

32006 00007   PANKAJ KUMAR YADAV             SANJU DEVI                R  0069  ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  ECO   HIN  DUPLICATE 

321921280206                                 BINOD YADAV 

 

COLLEGE  TOTAL  :        000001 

JAC., RANCHI LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017 FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019 FACULTY - SCIENCE PAGE- 56 

  

COLLEGE CODE : 32006 COLLEGE NAME : R G D INTER COLLEGE RANKA DISTRICT 

  
  

ROLCD SRLNO CANDIDATE'S NAME (11) MOTHER'S NAME ( 12 ) CT CLS R RBH MBH SB1 _ SB2_ SB3 

USER-ID FATHER'S NAME ( 13 ) G4 OL 01 14 15 16 17 18 

SB4 

19 

ADL 

20 

REMARKS 

  

32006 00007 PANKAJ KUMAR YADAV SANJU DEVI R 0069 ENA PHY CHE MAT 

321921280206 BINOD YADAV 

COLLEGE TOTAL =: 000001 

ECO HIN DUPLICATE



JAC., RANCHI    LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017  FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019   FACULTY - SCIENCE    PAGE-   57 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

COLLEGE CODE : 32008    COLLEGE NAME : S CHANDRAVANSHI INTER COLL MANJHIAON                  DISTRICT : 

====================================================================================================================== 

ROLCD SRLNO       CANDIDATE'S NAME  ( 11 )  MOTHER'S NAME  ( 12 )     CT  CLS R RBH MBH  SB1  SB2  SB3  SB4   ADL    REMARKS 

  USER-ID                                   FATHER'S NAME   ( 13 )    G4  OL 01  14  15   16   17   18   19    20 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

32008 00098   RINKI KUMARI                   SHIV KUMARI DEVI          R  0199  ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  ECO   HIN  DUPLICATE 

321921089498                                 JAGNATH PRASAD 

 

COLLEGE  TOTAL  :        000001 

JAC., RANCHI LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017 FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019 FACULTY - SCIENCE PAGE- 57 
  

COLLEGE CODE : 32008 COLLEGE NAME : S CHANDRAVANSHI INTER COLL MANJHIAON DISTRICT 
  
  

ROLCD SRLNO CANDIDATE'S NAME (11) MOTHER'S NAME ( 12 ) CT CLS R RBH MBH SB1 _ SB2_ SB3 

USER-ID FATHER'S NAME ( 13 ) G4 0OL 01 14 15 16 17 18 

SB4 

19 

ADL 

20 

REMARKS 

  

32008 00098 RINKI KUMARI SHIV KUMARI DEVI R 0199 ENA PHY CHE MAT 

321921089498 JAGNATH PRASAD 

COLLEGE TOTAL =: 000001 

ECO HIN DUPLICATE



JAC., RANCHI    LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017  FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019   FACULTY - SCIENCE    PAGE-   58 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

COLLEGE CODE : 32018    COLLEGE NAME : R K +2 HIGH SCHOOL RANKA                              DISTRICT : 

====================================================================================================================== 

ROLCD SRLNO       CANDIDATE'S NAME  ( 11 )  MOTHER'S NAME  ( 12 )     CT  CLS R RBH MBH  SB1  SB2  SB3  SB4   ADL    REMARKS 

  USER-ID                                   FATHER'S NAME   ( 13 )    G4  OL 01  14  15   16   17   18   19    20 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

32018 00001   NEHA KUMARI                    USHA DEVI                 R  0033  ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  GLG        DUPLICATE 

321921231167                                 RAJENDRA RAM 

 

COLLEGE  TOTAL  :        000001 

JAC., RANCHI LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017 FOR THE EXAM. OF —- 2019 FACULTY — SCIENCE PAGE- 58 

  

COLLEGE CODE : 32018 COLLEGE NAME : R K +2 HIGH SCHOOL RANKA DISTRICT 

  
  

ROLCD SRLNO CANDIDATE'S NAME (11) MOTHER'S NAME ( 12 ) CT CLS R RBH MBH SB1 SB2_ SB3_ SB4 ADL REMARKS 

USER-ID FATHER'S NAME ( 13 ) G4 0OL 01 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

  

32018 00001 NEHA KUMARI USHA DEVI R 0033 ENA PHY CHE MAT GLG DUPLICATE 

321921231167 RAJENDRA RAM 

COLLEGE TOTAL =: 000001



JAC., RANCHI    LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017  FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019   FACULTY - SCIENCE    PAGE-   59 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

COLLEGE CODE : 32020    COLLEGE NAME : T D M INTER COLLEGE AGHAURA NAGAR UNTARI              DISTRICT : 

====================================================================================================================== 

ROLCD SRLNO       CANDIDATE'S NAME  ( 11 )  MOTHER'S NAME  ( 12 )     CT  CLS R RBH MBH  SB1  SB2  SB3  SB4   ADL    REMARKS 

  USER-ID                                   FATHER'S NAME   ( 13 )    G4  OL 01  14  15   16   17   18   19    20 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

32020 00001   PARVEJ ANSARI                  MAIRUN BIBI               R        ENA      PHY  CHE  BIO  GLG   HIN  Class roll blan 

321921170760                                 OLAYAT HUSAIN                                                           for Regular 

 

COLLEGE  TOTAL  :        000001 

JAC., RANCHI LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017 FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019 FACULTY 

COLLEGE CODE : 32020 COLLEGE NAME : T D M INTER COLLEGE AGHAURA NAGAR UNTARI DISTRICT 

- SCIENCE PAGE- 59 

  

ROLCD SRLNO CANDIDATE'S NAME (11) MOTHER'S NAME ( 12 ) CT CLS R RBH MBH SB1_ SB2_ SB3 

USER-ID FATHER'S NAME ( 13 ) G4 0OL 01 14 15 16 17 18 

32020 00001 PARVEJ ANSARI MAIRUN BIBI R ENA PHY CHE BIO 

321921170760 OLAYAT HUSAIN 

COLLEGE TOTAL =: 000001 

SB4 

19 

GLG 

ADL REMARKS 

20 

HIN Class roll blan 

for Regular



JAC., RANCHI    LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017  FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019   FACULTY - SCIENCE    PAGE-   60 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

COLLEGE CODE : 32045    COLLEGE NAME : +2 HIGH SCHOOL BULKA                                  DISTRICT : 

====================================================================================================================== 

ROLCD SRLNO       CANDIDATE'S NAME  ( 11 )  MOTHER'S NAME  ( 12 )     CT  CLS R RBH MBH  SB1  SB2  SB3  SB4   ADL    REMARKS 

  USER-ID                                   FATHER'S NAME   ( 13 )    G4  OL 01  14  15   16   17   18   19    20 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

32045 00001   KUMARI POOJA                   URMILA DEVI               R        ENA      PHY  CHE  BIO  CMS   HIN  Class roll blan 

321921259004                                 SANTOSH PRASAD YADAV                                                    for Regular 

 

COLLEGE  TOTAL  :        000001 

JAC., RANCHI LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017 FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019 FACULTY — SCIENCE PAGE- 60 

COLLEGE CODE : 32045 COLLEGE NAME : +2 HIGH SCHOOL BULKA DISTRICT 

  

ROLCD SRLNO CANDIDATE'S NAME (11) MOTHER'S NAME ( 12 ) CT CLS R RBH MBH SB1 SB2_ SB3_ SB4 ADL REMARKS 

USER-ID FATHER'S NAME ( 13 ) G4 0OL 01 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

  

32045 00001 KUMARI POOJA URMILA DEVI R ENA PHY CHE BIO CMS HIN Class roll blan 

321921259004 SANTOSH PRASAD YADAV for Regular 

COLLEGE TOTAL =: 000001



JAC., RANCHI    LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017  FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019   FACULTY - SCIENCE    PAGE-   61 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

COLLEGE CODE : 32046    COLLEGE NAME : UPGRADED +2 HIGH SCHOOL BIRBAL                        DISTRICT : 

====================================================================================================================== 

ROLCD SRLNO       CANDIDATE'S NAME  ( 11 )  MOTHER'S NAME  ( 12 )     CT  CLS R RBH MBH  SB1  SB2  SB3  SB4   ADL    REMARKS 

  USER-ID                                   FATHER'S NAME   ( 13 )    G4  OL 01  14  15   16   17   18   19    20 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

32046 00001   RISHU KUMAR                    GITA DEVI                 R        ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  CMS        Class roll blan 

321921228054                                 RAJ KUMAR                                                               for Regular 

 

32046 00001   SATISH KUMAR                   PRAMILA DEVI              R        ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  GLG        Class roll blan 

321921228205                                 NANDKISHOR RAM                                                          for Regular 

 

32046 00001   RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA             TETARI DEVI               R        HNA      PHY  CHE  MAT  GLG        Class roll blan 

321921228277                                 BIHARI SAH                                                              for Regular 

 

32046 00001   RAKIM ANSARI                   AJMERUN BIBI              R        ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  CMS        Class roll blan 

321921228452                                 KYAMUDIN ANSARI                                                         for Regular 

 

32046 00001   ASHISH KUMAR                   RADHIKA DEVI              R        ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  CMS        Class roll blan 

321921228527                                 RAJENDRA CHANDRAVANSHI                                                  for Regular 

 

32046 00001   SHASHIKANT YADAV               SHILWANTI DEVI            R        ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  CMS        Class roll blan 
321921228694                                 DEVKUMAR YADAV                                                          for Regular 

 

32046 00001   NIRANJAN PRASAD YADAV          AMRAWATI DEVI             R        ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  CMS        Class roll blan 

321921228825                                 CHANDRAMANI YADAV                                                       for Regular 

 

32046 00001   PRAVESH KUMAR                  VIDYAWATI DEVI            R        ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  CMS        Class roll blan 

321921228908                                 YAMUNA PRASAD YADAV                                                     for Regular 

 

32046 00001   DURGESH GUPTA                  DEVMUNI DEVI              R        ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  CMS        Class roll blan 

321921229005                                 MAHAVIR PRASAD GUPTA                                                    for Regular 

 

32046 00001   RAJA RAM YADAV                 SHABYA DEVI               R        ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  CMS        Class roll blan 

321921229086                                 LALU PRASAD YADAV                                                       for Regular 

 

32046 00001   SHRIKANT YADAV                 SUNITA DEVI               R        ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  CMS        Class roll blan 

321921229210                                 MAKHAN PRASAD YADAV                                                     for Regular 

 

32046 00001   RAMSEWAK KUMAR                 GULJARI DEVI              R        HNA      PHY  CHE  MAT  GLG        Class roll blan 

321921229289                                 SUNIL KUMAR KUSHWAHA                                                    for Regular 

 

32046 00001   UPENDRA PRAJAPATI              PANTI DEVI                R        ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  GLG        Class roll blan 

321921229379                                 SURESH PRAJAPATI                                                        for Regular 

 

32046 00001   ASHISH KUMAR                   PRAVATI DEVI              R        ENA      PHY  CHE  BIO  GLG   HIN  Class roll blan 

JAC., RANCHI LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017 FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019 FACULTY - SCIENCE PAGE- 61 
  

COLLEGE CODE 32046 COLLEGE NAME UPGRADED +2 HIGH SCHOOL BIRBAL DISTRICT 
    

ROLCD SRLNO 

USER-ID 

CANDIDATE'S NAME MOTHER'S NAME 

FATHER'S NAME 

(12 ) 
(13 ) 

cT 

G4 

CLS R RBH MBH 

OL 01 14 15 

SB1 

16 

SB2 

17 

SB3 

18 

SB4 

19 

ADL 

20 

REMARKS 

  

32046 00001 

321921228054 

32046 00001 

321921228205 

32046 00001 

321921228277 

32046 00001 

321921228452 

32046 00001 

321921228527 

32046 00001 
321921228694 

32046 00001 

321921228825 

32046 00001 

321921228908 

32046 00001 

321921229005 

32046 00001 

321921229086 

32046 00001 

321921229210 

32046 00001 

321921229289 

32046 00001 

321921229379 

32046 00001 

RISHU KUMAR 

SATISH KUMAR 

RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA 

RAKIM ANSARI 

ASHISH KUMAR 

SHASHIKANT YADAV 

NIRANJAN PRASAD YADAV 

PRAVESH KUMAR 

DURGESH GUPTA 

RAJA RAM YADAV 

SHRIKANT YADAV 

RAMSEWAK KUMAR 

UPENDRA PRAJAPATI 

ASHISH KUMAR 

GITA DEVI 

RAJ KUMAR 

PRAMILA DEVI 

NANDKISHOR RAM 

TETARI DEVI 

BIHARI SAH 

AJMERUN BIBI 

KYAMUDIN ANSARI 

RADHIKA DEVI 

RAJENDRA CHANDRAVANSHI 

SHILWANTI DEVI 

DEVKUMAR YADAV 

AMRAWATI DEVI 

CHANDRAMANI YADAV 

VIDYAWATI DEVI 

YAMUNA PRASAD YADAV 

DEVMUNI DEVI 

MAHAVIR PRASAD GUPTA 

SHABYA DEVI 

LALU PRASAD YADAV 

SUNITA DEVI 

MAKHAN PRASAD YADAV 

GULJARI DEVI 

SUNIL KUMAR KUSHWAHA 

PANTI DEVI 

SURESH PRAJAPATI 

PRAVATI DEVI 

ENA 

ENA 

HNA 

ENA 

ENA 

ENA 

ENA 

ENA 

ENA 

ENA 

ENA 

HNA 

ENA 

ENA 

PHY 

PHY 

PHY 

PHY 

PHY 

PHY 

PHY 

PHY 

PHY 

PHY 

PHY 

PHY 

PHY 

PHY 

CHE 

CHE 

CHE 

CHE 

CHE 

CHE 

CHE 

CHE 

CHE 

CHE 

CHE 

CHE 

CHE 

CHE 

MAT 

MAT 

MAT 

MAT 

MAT 

MAT 

BIO 

CMS 

GLG 

GLG 

CMS 

CMS 

CMS 

CMS 

CMS 

CMS 

CMS 

CMS 

GLG 

GLG 

GLG HIN 

Class 

for 

Class 

for 

Class 

for 

Class 

for 

Class 

for 

Class 

for 

Class 

for 

Class 

for 

Class 

for 

Class 

for 

Class 

for 

Class 

for 

Class 

for 

Class 

roll blan 

Regular 

roll blan 

Regular 

roll blan 

Regular 

roll blan 

Regular 

roll blan 

Regular 

roll blan 

Regular 

roll blan 

Regular 

roll blan 

Regular 

roll blan 

Regular 

roll blan 

Regular 

roll blan 

Regular 

roll blan 

Regular 

roll blan 

Regular 

roll blan



321921240531                                 BALRAM THAKUR                                                           for Regular 

 

32046 00001   SAPNA KUMARI                   CHAMPA DEVI               R        HNA      PHY  CHE  BIO  GLG        Class roll blan 

321921240683                                 LALLU THAKUR                                                            for Regular 

321921240531 BALRAM THAKUR for Regular 

32046 00001 SAPNA KUMARI CHAMPA DEVI R HNA PHY CHE BIO GLG Class roll blan 

321921240683 LALLU THAKUR for Regular



JAC., RANCHI    LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017  FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019   FACULTY - SCIENCE    PAGE-   62 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

COLLEGE CODE : 32046    COLLEGE NAME : UPGRADED +2 HIGH SCHOOL BIRBAL                        DISTRICT : 

====================================================================================================================== 

ROLCD SRLNO       CANDIDATE'S NAME  ( 11 )  MOTHER'S NAME  ( 12 )     CT  CLS R RBH MBH  SB1  SB2  SB3  SB4   ADL    REMARKS 

  USER-ID                                   FATHER'S NAME   ( 13 )    G4  OL 01  14  15   16   17   18   19    20 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

32046 00001   SURYAKANT YADAV                VIDYAWATI DEVI            R        ENA      PHY  CHE  BIO  GLG   MAT  Class roll blan 

321921240943                                 ASHWANI KUMAR MISHRA                                                    for Regular 

 

32046 00001   NILU KUMARI                    NIRMALA DEVI              R        HNA      PHY  CHE  BIO  GLG        Class roll blan 

321921241077                                 GHURA VISHWAKARMA                                                       for Regular 

 

32046 00001   SARWARI KHATUN                 SAFINA BIBI               R        HNA      PHY  CHE  BIO  GLG   ENG  Class roll blan 

321921241208                                 LAL MOHAMAD ANSARI                                                      for Regular 

 

32046 00001   ARTI KUMARI                    PRABHA DEVI               R        HNA      PHY  CHE  BIO  GLG   ENG  Class roll blan 

321921241337                                 VISHNU PRAJAPATI                                                        for Regular 

 

COLLEGE  TOTAL  :        000019 

JAC., RANCHI LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017 FOR THE EXAM. OF —- 2019 FACULTY - SCIENCE PAGE- 62 
  

COLLEGE CODE 32046 COLLEGE NAME UPGRADED +2 HIGH SCHOOL BIRBAL DISTRICT 
  

  

ROLCD SRLNO 

USER-ID 

CANDIDATE'S NAME MOTHER'S NAME 

FATHER'S NAME 

(12 ) CT 

(13 ) G4 

CLS R RBH MBH 

OL 01 14 15 

SB1 

16 

SB2 

17 

SB3 

18 

SB4 

19 20 

REMARKS 

  

32046 00001 

321921240943 

32046 00001 

321921241077 

32046 00001 

321921241208 

32046 00001 

321921241337 

COLLEGE TOTAL 

SURYAKANT YADAV 

NILU KUMARI 

SARWARI KHATUN 

ARTI KUMARI 

000019 

VIDYAWATI DEVI 

ASHWANI KUMAR MISHRA 

NIRMALA DEVI 

GHURA VISHWAKARMA 

SAFINA BIBI 

LAL MOHAMAD ANSARI 

PRABHA DEVI 

VISHNU PRAJAPATI 

ENA 

HNA 

HNA 

HNA 

PHY 

PHY 

PHY 

PHY 

CHE 

CHE 

CHE 

CHE 

BIO 

BIO 

BIO 

BIO 

GLG 

GLG 

GLG 

GLG 

MAT 

ENG 

ENG 

Class 

for 

Class 

for 

Class 

for 

Class 

for 

roll blan 

Regular 

roll blan 

Regular 

roll blan 

Regular 

roll blan 

Regular



JAC., RANCHI    LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017  FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019   FACULTY - SCIENCE    PAGE-   63 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

COLLEGE CODE : 41007    COLLEGE NAME : M G INTER COLLEGE RANISHWAR                           DISTRICT : 

====================================================================================================================== 

ROLCD SRLNO       CANDIDATE'S NAME  ( 11 )  MOTHER'S NAME  ( 12 )     CT  CLS R RBH MBH  SB1  SB2  SB3  SB4   ADL    REMARKS 

  USER-ID                                   FATHER'S NAME   ( 13 )    G4  OL 01  14  15   16   17   18   19    20 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

41007 00002   DHANI RANJAN                   RINA KUMARI               R  0285  ENA      PHY  CHE  BIO  CMS        DUPLICATE 

411921209575                                 SUNIL RANJAN MANDAL 

 

COLLEGE  TOTAL  :        000001 

JAC., RANCHI LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017 FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019 FACULTY 

COLLEGE CODE : 41007 COLLEGE NAME : M G INTER COLLEGE RANISHWAR DISTRICT 

- SCIENCE PAGE- 

  

ROLCD SRLNO CANDIDATE'S NAME (11) MOTHER'S NAME ( 12 ) CT CLS R RBH MBH SB1 _ SB2_ SB3 

USER-ID FATHER'S NAME ( 13 ) G4 OL 01 14 15 16 17 18 

SB4 

19 

ADL 

20 

REMARKS 

63 

  

41007 00002 DHANI RANJAN RINA KUMARI R 0285 ENA PHY CHE BIO 

411921209575 SUNIL RANJAN MANDAL 

COLLEGE TOTAL =: 000001 

CMS DUPLICATE



JAC., RANCHI    LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017  FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019   FACULTY - SCIENCE    PAGE-   64 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

COLLEGE CODE : 41008    COLLEGE NAME : S P COLLEGE DUMKA                                     DISTRICT : 

====================================================================================================================== 

ROLCD SRLNO       CANDIDATE'S NAME  ( 11 )  MOTHER'S NAME  ( 12 )     CT  CLS R RBH MBH  SB1  SB2  SB3  SB4   ADL    REMARKS 

  USER-ID                                   FATHER'S NAME   ( 13 )    G4  OL 01  14  15   16   17   18   19    20 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

41008 00001   KISHAN TUDU                    NILU MARANDI              R  0194  ENA      PHY  CHE  BIO  ECO   ENG  Wrong subject 

411921188687                                 RUBEN TUDU                                                              or Blank 

 

COLLEGE  TOTAL  :        000001 

JAC., RANCHI LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017 FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019 FACULTY — SCIENCE PAGE- 64 

  

COLLEGE CODE : 41008 COLLEGE NAME : S P COLLEGE DUMKA DISTRICT 

  
  

ROLCD SRLNO CANDIDATE'S NAME (11) MOTHER'S NAME ( 12 ) CT CLS R RBH MBH SB1 SB2_ SB3_ SB4 ADL REMARKS 

USER-ID FATHER'S NAME ( 13 ) G4 0OL 01 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

  

41008 00001 KISHAN TUDU NILU MARANDI R 0194 ENA PHY CHE BIO ECO ENG Wrong subject 

411921188687 RUBEN TUDU or Blank 

COLLEGE TOTAL =: 000001



JAC., RANCHI    LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017  FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019   FACULTY - SCIENCE    PAGE-   65 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

COLLEGE CODE : 42002    COLLEGE NAME : AS COLLEGE DEOGHAR                                    DISTRICT : 

====================================================================================================================== 

ROLCD SRLNO       CANDIDATE'S NAME  ( 11 )  MOTHER'S NAME  ( 12 )     CT  CLS R RBH MBH  SB1  SB2  SB3  SB4   ADL    REMARKS 

  USER-ID                                   FATHER'S NAME   ( 13 )    G4  OL 01  14  15   16   17   18   19    20 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

42002 00001   ANJALINA HEMBROM               MARIAM MARANDI            R  0188  ENA      PHY  CHE  BIO             Subject error 

421921082454                                 MARTIN HEMBROM                                                          or Blank 

 

42002 00005   MANISH KUMAR DAS               SARS                      R        ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  ECO        Class roll blan 

421921244929                                 ARUN DAS                                                                for Regular 

 

COLLEGE  TOTAL  :        000002 

JAC., RANCHI LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017 FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019 FACULTY — SCIENCE PAGE- 65 
  

COLLEGE CODE : 42002 COLLEGE NAME : AS COLLEGE DEOGHAR DISTRICT 
    

ROLCD SRLNO CANDIDATE'S NAME (11) MOTHER'S NAME ( 12 ) CT CLS R RBH MBH SB1 SB2_ SB3_ SB4 ADL REMARKS 

USER-ID FATHER'S NAME ( 13 ) G4 OL 01 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
  

42002 00001 ANJALINA HEMBROM MARIAM MARANDI R 0188 ENA PHY CHE BIO Subject error 

421921082454 MARTIN HEMBROM or Blank 

42002 00005 MANISH KUMAR DAS SARS R ENA PHY CHE MAT ECO Class roll blan 

421921244929 ARUN DAS for Regular 

COLLEGE TOTAL : 000002



JAC., RANCHI    LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017  FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019   FACULTY - SCIENCE    PAGE-   66 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

COLLEGE CODE : 43005    COLLEGE NAME : B S K COLLEGE BARHARWA                                DISTRICT : 

====================================================================================================================== 

ROLCD SRLNO       CANDIDATE'S NAME  ( 11 )  MOTHER'S NAME  ( 12 )     CT  CLS R RBH MBH  SB1  SB2  SB3  SB4   ADL    REMARKS 

  USER-ID                                   FATHER'S NAME   ( 13 )    G4  OL 01  14  15   16   17   18   19    20 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

43005 00001   BHARAT SAHA                    JHUMKI DEVI               R  1603  ENA      PHY  CHE  BIO  ECO        DUPLICATE 

431921206380                                 DURGU SAHA 

 

43005 00001   BHARAT SAHA                    JHUMKI DEVI               R  1603  ENA      PHY  CHE  BIO  ECO        DUPLICATE 

431921216756                                 DURGU SAHA 

 

COLLEGE  TOTAL  :        000002 

JAC., RANCHI LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017 FOR THE EXAM. OF — 2019 FACULTY - SCIENCE PAGE- 66 
  

COLLEGE CODE : 43005 COLLEGE NAME B S K COLLEGE BARHARWA DISTRICT 
  

  

ROLCD SRLNO CANDIDATE'S NAME 

USER-ID 

(11 ) MOTHER'S NAME ( 12 ) 

FATHER'S NAME ( 13 ) 

cT 

G4 

CLS R RBH MBH 

OL 01 14 15 

SB1 SB2 _ SB3 

16 17 18 

SB4 

19 

ADL 

20 

REMARKS 

  

43005 00001 BHARAT SAHA 

431921206380 

43005 00001 BHARAT SAHA 

431921216756 

COLLEGE TOTAL : 000002 

JHUMKI DEVI 

DURGU SAHA 

JHUMKI DEVI 

DURGU SAHA 

1603 ENA 

1603 ENA 

PHY CHE BIO 

PHY CHE BIO 

ECO 

ECO 

DUPLICATE 

DUPLICATE



JAC., RANCHI    LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017  FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019   FACULTY - SCIENCE    PAGE-   67 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

COLLEGE CODE : 43007    COLLEGE NAME : SAHIBGANJ COLLEGE                                     DISTRICT : 

====================================================================================================================== 

ROLCD SRLNO       CANDIDATE'S NAME  ( 11 )  MOTHER'S NAME  ( 12 )     CT  CLS R RBH MBH  SB1  SB2  SB3  SB4   ADL    REMARKS 

  USER-ID                                   FATHER'S NAME   ( 13 )    G4  OL 01  14  15   16   17   18   19    20 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

43007 00005   RANVEER KUMAR CHOUDAHRY        SATYABHAMA DEVI           R  0955  ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  ECO        DUPLICATE 

431921197899                                 RAJAN CHOUDHARY 

 

43007 00001   MANISHA KUMARI                 ASHA DEVI                 R  0712  ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  CMS        DUPLICATE 

431921238557                                 RAJENDRA RAM 

 

43007 00001   RANVEER KUMAR CHOUDHARY        SATYABHAMA DEVI           R  0955  ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  ECO        DUPLICATE 

431921272027                                 RAJAN CHOUDHARY 

 

COLLEGE  TOTAL  :        000003 

JAC., RANCHI LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017 FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019 FACULTY - SCIENCE PAGE- 67 
  

COLLEGE CODE 43007 COLLEGE NAME SAHIBGANJ COLLEGE DISTRICT 
  

  

ROLCD SRLNO 

USER-ID 

CANDIDATE'S NAME ( 11 ) MOTHER'S NAME ( 

FATHER'S NAME 

12 ) 

(13 ) 
cT 

G4 

CLS R RBH MBH 

OL 01 14 15 

SB1 

16 

SB2 

17 

SB3 

18 

SB4 

19 20 

REMARKS 

  

43007 00005 

431921197899 

43007 00001 

431921238557 

43007 00001 

431921272027 

COLLEGE TOTAL 

RANVEER KUMAR CHOUDAHRY 

MANISHA KUMARI 

RANVEER KUMAR CHOUDHARY 

000003 

SATYABHAMA DEVI 

RAJAN CHOUDHARY 

ASHA DEVI 

RAJENDRA RAM 

SATYABHAMA DEVI 

RAJAN CHOUDHARY 

0955 ENA 

0712 ENA 

0955 ENA 

PHY 

PHY 

PHY 

CHE 

CHE 

CHE 

MAT 

MAT 

ECO 

CMS 

ECO 

DUPLICATE 

DUPLICATE 

DUPLICATE



JAC., RANCHI    LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017  FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019   FACULTY - SCIENCE    PAGE-   68 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

COLLEGE CODE : 43009    COLLEGE NAME : SHIBU SOREN JANJATIYA COLLEGE BORIO                   DISTRICT : 

====================================================================================================================== 

ROLCD SRLNO       CANDIDATE'S NAME  ( 11 )  MOTHER'S NAME  ( 12 )     CT  CLS R RBH MBH  SB1  SB2  SB3  SB4   ADL    REMARKS 

  USER-ID                                   FATHER'S NAME   ( 13 )    G4  OL 01  14  15   16   17   18   19    20 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

43009 00009   SUSHMA HEMBROM                 MARIYA TERESA SOREN       R  0093  ENA      PHY  CHE  BIO  ECO        DUPLICATE 

431921263847                                 SAMUEL HEMBROM 

 

43009 00013   SUSHMA HEMBROM                 MARIYA TERESA SOREN       R  0093  ENA      PHY  CHE  BIO  ECO        DUPLICATE 

431921284018                                 SAMUEL HEMBROM 

 

COLLEGE  TOTAL  :        000002 

JAC., RANCHI LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017 FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019 FACULTY - SCIENCE PAGE- 68 
  

COLLEGE CODE 43009 COLLEGE NAME : SHIBU SOREN JANJATIYA COLLEGE BORIO DISTRICT 
  

  

ROLCD SRLNO 

USER-ID 

CANDIDATE'S NAME (11) MOTHER'S NAME ( 12 ) CT CLS R RBH MBH 

FATHER'S NAME ( 13 ) G4 OL 01 14 15 

SB1 SB2 _ SB3 

16 17 18 

SB4 

19 

ADL 

20 

REMARKS 

  

43009 00009 

431921263847 

43009 00013 

431921284018 

COLLEGE TOTAL 

SUSHMA HEMBROM MARIYA TERESA SOREN R 0093 ENA 

SAMUEL HEMBROM 

SUSHMA HEMBROM MARIYA TERESA SOREN R 0093 ENA 

SAMUEL HEMBROM 

000002 

PHY CHE BIO 

PHY CHE BIO 

ECO 

ECO 

DUPLICATE 

DUPLICATE



JAC., RANCHI    LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017  FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019   FACULTY - SCIENCE    PAGE-   69 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

COLLEGE CODE : 44004    COLLEGE NAME : K K M COLLEGE PAKUR                                   DISTRICT : 

====================================================================================================================== 

ROLCD SRLNO       CANDIDATE'S NAME  ( 11 )  MOTHER'S NAME  ( 12 )     CT  CLS R RBH MBH  SB1  SB2  SB3  SB4   ADL    REMARKS 

  USER-ID                                   FATHER'S NAME   ( 13 )    G4  OL 01  14  15   16   17   18   19    20 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

44004 00003   SUNIL HANSDAK                  BASONI TUDU               R  0078  ENA      PHY  CHE  BIO  ECO        DUPLICATE 

441921229110                                 JETHA HANSDAK 

 

44004 00006   SUNIL HANSDAK                  BASONI TUDU               R  0078  ENA      PHY  CHE  BIO  ECO        DUPLICATE 

441921271575                                 JETHA HANSDAK 

 

COLLEGE  TOTAL  :        000002 

JAC., RANCHI LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017 FOR THE EXAM. OF —- 2019 FACULTY - SCIENCE PAGE- 69 
  

COLLEGE CODE : 44004 COLLEGE NAME K K M COLLEGE PAKUR DISTRICT 
  
  

ROLCD SRLNO 

USER-ID 

CANDIDATE'S NAME (11) MOTHER'S NAME 

FATHER'S NAME 

(12 ) 
(13 ) 

cT 

G4 

CLS R RBH MBH 

OL 01 14 15 

SB1 SB2 _ SB3 

16 17 18 

SB4 

19 

ADL 

20 

REMARKS 

  

44004 00003 SUNIL HANSDAK 

441921229110 

44004 00006 SUNIL HANSDAK 

441921271575 

COLLEGE TOTAL : 000002 

BASONI TUDU 

JETHA HANSDAK 

BASONI TUDU 

JETHA HANSDAK 

0078 ENA 

0078 ENA 

PHY CHE BIO 

PHY CHE BIO 

ECO 

ECO 

DUPLICATE 

DUPLICATE



JAC., RANCHI    LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017  FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019   FACULTY - SCIENCE    PAGE-   70 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

COLLEGE CODE : 45005    COLLEGE NAME : INTER COLLEGE MAHAGAMA                                DISTRICT : 

====================================================================================================================== 

ROLCD SRLNO       CANDIDATE'S NAME  ( 11 )  MOTHER'S NAME  ( 12 )     CT  CLS R RBH MBH  SB1  SB2  SB3  SB4   ADL    REMARKS 

  USER-ID                                   FATHER'S NAME   ( 13 )    G4  OL 01  14  15   16   17   18   19    20 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

45005 00002   RUPA KUMARI                    MEENA DEVI                R  0112  ENA      PHY  CHE  BIO  ECO        DUPLICATE 

451921290693                                 RAJENDRA PRASAD SAH 

 

COLLEGE  TOTAL  :        000001 

JAC., RANCHI LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017 FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019 FACULTY 

COLLEGE CODE : 45005 COLLEGE NAME : INTER COLLEGE MAHAGAMA DISTRICT 

- SCIENCE PAGE- 

  

ROLCD SRLNO CANDIDATE'S NAME (11) MOTHER'S NAME ( 12 ) CT CLS R RBH MBH SB1 _ SB2_ SB3 

USER-ID FATHER'S NAME ( 13 ) G4 OL 01 14 15 16 17 18 

SB4 

19 

ADL 

20 

REMARKS 

70 

  

45005 00002 RUPA KUMARI MEENA DEVI R 0112 ENA PHY CHE BIO 

451921290693 RAJENDRA PRASAD SAH 

COLLEGE TOTAL =: 000001 

ECO DUPLICATE



JAC., RANCHI    LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017  FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019   FACULTY - SCIENCE    PAGE-   71 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

COLLEGE CODE : 45013    COLLEGE NAME : S R T COLLEGE DHAMRI                                  DISTRICT : 

====================================================================================================================== 

ROLCD SRLNO       CANDIDATE'S NAME  ( 11 )  MOTHER'S NAME  ( 12 )     CT  CLS R RBH MBH  SB1  SB2  SB3  SB4   ADL    REMARKS 

  USER-ID                                   FATHER'S NAME   ( 13 )    G4  OL 01  14  15   16   17   18   19    20 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

45013 00001   KUNDAN KUMAR SINGH             PINKI DEVI                R        ENA      PHY  CHE  BIO  ECO        Class roll blan 

451921246280                                 ABHINAY SINGH                                                           for Regular 

 

COLLEGE  TOTAL  :        000001 

JAC., RANCHI LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017 FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019 FACULTY — SCIENCE PAGE- 71 

COLLEGE CODE : 45013 COLLEGE NAME : S R T COLLEGE DHAMRI DISTRICT 

  

ROLCD SRLNO CANDIDATE'S NAME (11) MOTHER'S NAME ( 12 ) CT CLS R RBH MBH SB1 SB2_ SB3_ SB4 ADL REMARKS 

USER-ID FATHER'S NAME ( 13 ) G4 0OL 01 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

  

45013 00001 KUNDAN KUMAR SINGH PINKI DEVI R ENA PHY CHE BIO ECO Class roll blan 

451921246280 ABHINAY SINGH for Regular 

COLLEGE TOTAL =: 000001



JAC., RANCHI    LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017  FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019   FACULTY - SCIENCE    PAGE-   72 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

COLLEGE CODE : 45014    COLLEGE NAME : S R T J COLLEGE BHATKHORIA                            DISTRICT : 

====================================================================================================================== 

ROLCD SRLNO       CANDIDATE'S NAME  ( 11 )  MOTHER'S NAME  ( 12 )     CT  CLS R RBH MBH  SB1  SB2  SB3  SB4   ADL    REMARKS 

  USER-ID                                   FATHER'S NAME   ( 13 )    G4  OL 01  14  15   16   17   18   19    20 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

45014 00001   VIKASH KUMAR SAH               ANUSUIYA DEVI             R  0004  ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  ECO        DUPLICATE 

451921196813                                 ANIL KUMAR SAH 

 

45014 00001   MANISH KUMAR BHAGAT            KIRAN DEVI                R  0006  ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  GLG        DUPLICATE 

451921197906                                 KALI PRASAD BHAGAT 

 

45014 00001   MANISH KUMAR BHAGAT            KIRAN DEVI                R  0018  ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  GLG        DUPLICATE 

451921279328                                 KALI PRASAD BHAGAT 

 

45014 00002   VIKASH KUMAR SAH               ANUSUIYA DEVI             R  0031  ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  ECO        DUPLICATE 

451921279330                                 ANIL KUMAR SAH 

 

COLLEGE  TOTAL  :        000004 

JAC., RANCHI LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017 FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019 FACULTY - SCIENCE PAGE- 72 
  

COLLEGE CODE 45014 COLLEGE NAME S R T J COLLEGE BHATKHORIA DISTRICT 
  

  

ROLCD SRLNO 

USER-ID 

CANDIDATE'S NAME MOTHER'S NAME 

FATHER'S NAME 

(12 ) CT 

(13 ) G4 

CLS R RBH MBH 

OL 01 14 15 

SB1 

16 

SB2 

17 

SB3 

18 

SB4 

19 

ADL 

20 

REMARKS 

  

45014 00001 

451921196813 

45014 00001 

451921197906 

45014 00001 

451921279328 

45014 00002 

451921279330 

COLLEGE TOTAL 

VIKASH KUMAR SAH 

MANISH KUMAR BHAGAT 

MANISH KUMAR BHAGAT 

VIKASH KUMAR SAH 

000004 

ANUSUIYA DEVI 

ANIL KUMAR SAH 

KIRAN DEVI 

KALI PRASAD BHAGAT 

KIRAN DEVI 

KALI PRASAD BHAGAT 

ANUSUIYA DEVI 

ANIL KUMAR SAH 

0004 

0006 

0018 

0031 

ENA 

ENA 

ENA 

ENA 

PHY 

PHY 

PHY 

PHY 

CHE 

CHE 

CHE 

CHE 

MAT 

MAT 

ECO 

GLG 

GLG 

ECO 

DUPLICATE 

DUPLICATE 

DUPLICATE 

DUPLICATE



JAC., RANCHI    LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017  FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019   FACULTY - SCIENCE    PAGE-   73 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

COLLEGE CODE : 51018    COLLEGE NAME : J K S INTER COLLEGE OF COMMERCE JSR-12                DISTRICT : 

====================================================================================================================== 

ROLCD SRLNO       CANDIDATE'S NAME  ( 11 )  MOTHER'S NAME  ( 12 )     CT  CLS R RBH MBH  SB1  SB2  SB3  SB4   ADL    REMARKS 

  USER-ID                                   FATHER'S NAME   ( 13 )    G4  OL 01  14  15   16   17   18   19    20 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

51018 00008   GOUSH RAZA KHAN                SHABANA TASNEEM           R  0087  ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  CMS        DUPLICATE 

511921280262                                 MAHTAB AHMAD KHAN 

 

COLLEGE  TOTAL  :        000001 

JAC., RANCHI LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017 FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019 FACULTY - SCIENCE PAGE- 73 
  

COLLEGE CODE : 51018 COLLEGE NAME : J K S INTER COLLEGE OF COMMERCE JSR-12 DISTRICT 
  
  

ROLCD SRLNO CANDIDATE'S NAME (11) MOTHER'S NAME ( 12 ) CT CLS R RBH MBH SB1 _ SB2_ SB3 

USER-ID FATHER'S NAME ( 13 ) G4 0OL 01 14 15 16 17 18 

SB4 

19 

ADL 

20 

REMARKS 

  

51018 00008 GOUSH RAZA KHAN SHABANA TASNEEM R 0087 ENA PHY CHE MAT 

511921280262 MAHTAB AHMAD KHAN 

COLLEGE TOTAL =: 000001 

CMS DUPLICATE



JAC., RANCHI    LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017  FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019   FACULTY - SCIENCE    PAGE-   74 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

COLLEGE CODE : 51021    COLLEGE NAME : JAMSHEDPUR CO-OPERATIVE COLLEGE JSR                   DISTRICT : 

====================================================================================================================== 

ROLCD SRLNO       CANDIDATE'S NAME  ( 11 )  MOTHER'S NAME  ( 12 )     CT  CLS R RBH MBH  SB1  SB2  SB3  SB4   ADL    REMARKS 

  USER-ID                                   FATHER'S NAME   ( 13 )    G4  OL 01  14  15   16   17   18   19    20 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

51021 00001   AKASH KUMAR SINGH              MEERA DEVI                R  0071  ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  CMS        DUPLICATE 

511921259294                                 SHASHI BHUSHAN SINGH 

 

COLLEGE  TOTAL  :        000001 

JAC., RANCHI LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017 FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019 FACULTY - SCIENCE PAGE- 74 
  

COLLEGE CODE : 51021 COLLEGE NAME : JAMSHEDPUR CO-OPERATIVE COLLEGE JSR DISTRICT 
  
  

ROLCD SRLNO CANDIDATE'S NAME (11) MOTHER'S NAME ( 12 ) CT CLS R RBH MBH SB1 _ SB2_ SB3 

USER-ID FATHER'S NAME ( 13 ) G4 0OL 01 14 15 16 17 18 

SB4 

19 

ADL 

20 

REMARKS 

  

51021 00001 AKASH KUMAR SINGH MEERA DEVI R 0071 ENA PHY CHE MAT 

511921259294 SHASHI BHUSHAN SINGH 

COLLEGE TOTAL =: 000001 

CMS DUPLICATE



JAC., RANCHI    LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017  FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019   FACULTY - SCIENCE    PAGE-   75 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

COLLEGE CODE : 51022    COLLEGE NAME : JAMSHEDPUR WOMEN'S COLLEGE JSR                        DISTRICT : 

====================================================================================================================== 

ROLCD SRLNO       CANDIDATE'S NAME  ( 11 )  MOTHER'S NAME  ( 12 )     CT  CLS R RBH MBH  SB1  SB2  SB3  SB4   ADL    REMARKS 

  USER-ID                                   FATHER'S NAME   ( 13 )    G4  OL 01  14  15   16   17   18   19    20 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

51022 00001   MADHURI PRAMANIK               SHIBANI PRAMANIK          R  0044  ENA      PHY  CHE  BIO  CMS        DUPLICATE 

511921243558                                 SATYAPADA PRAMANIK 

 

51022 00001   PRATIMA KISKU                  KARUNA KISKU              R  0358  ENA      PHY  CHE  BIO  CMS        DUPLICATE 

511921267981                                 KANU RAM KISKU 

 

51022 00001   PRAKRITI SRIVASTAVA            PREETI SRIVASTAVA         R  0353  ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  CMS        DUPLICATE 

511921268103                                 PRADEEP KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 

 

51022 00002   BARKHA RANI PRADHAN            AMBIKA PRADHAN            R  0313  ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  CMS        DUPLICATE 

511921268271                                 FIROJ PRADHAN 

 

COLLEGE  TOTAL  :        000004 

JAC., RANCHI LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017 FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019 FACULTY - SCIENCE PAGE- 75 
  

COLLEGE CODE 51022 COLLEGE NAME JAMSHEDPUR WOMEN'S COLLEGE JSR DISTRICT 
    

ROLCD SRLNO 

USER-ID 

CANDIDATE'S NAME MOTHER'S NAME 

FATHER'S NAME 

(12 ) CT 

(13 ) G4 

CLS R RBH MBH 

OL 01 14 15 

SB1 

16 

SB2 

17 

SB3 

18 

SB4 

19 

ADL 

20 

REMARKS 

  

51022 00001 

511921243558 

51022 00001 

511921267981 

51022 00001 

511921268103 

51022 00002 

511921268271 

COLLEGE TOTAL 

MADHURI PRAMANIK 

PRATIMA KISKU 

PRAKRITI SRIVASTAVA 

BARKHA RANI PRADHAN 

000004 

SHIBANI PRAMANIK R 

SATYAPADA PRAMANIK 

KARUNA KISKU 

KANU RAM KISKU 

PREETI SRIVASTAVA R 

PRADEEP KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 

AMBIKA PRADHAN 

FIROJ PRADHAN 

0044 

0358 

0353 

0313 

ENA 

ENA 

ENA 

ENA 

PHY 

PHY 

PHY 

PHY 

CHE 

CHE 

CHE 

CHE 

BIO 

BIO 

MAT 

CMS 

CMS 

CMS 

CMS 

DUPLICATE 

DUPLICATE 

DUPLICATE 

DUPLICATE



JAC., RANCHI    LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017  FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019   FACULTY - SCIENCE    PAGE-   76 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

COLLEGE CODE : 51027    COLLEGE NAME : L B S M COLLEGE JAMSHEDPUR                            DISTRICT : 

====================================================================================================================== 

ROLCD SRLNO       CANDIDATE'S NAME  ( 11 )  MOTHER'S NAME  ( 12 )     CT  CLS R RBH MBH  SB1  SB2  SB3  SB4   ADL    REMARKS 

  USER-ID                                   FATHER'S NAME   ( 13 )    G4  OL 01  14  15   16   17   18   19    20 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

51027 00001   SANJEEV SINGH SARDAR           SULOCHANA SARDAR          R  0029  ENA      PHY  CHE  STA  CMS   MAT  Wrong subject 

511921229056                                 JAWAHARLAL SARDAR                                                       or Blank 

 

51027 00011   TANIYA DAS                     PURNIMA DAS               R  0065  ENA      PHY  CHE  BIO  CMS   MAT  DUPLICATE 

511921272545                                 TARUN KUMAR DAS 

 

COLLEGE  TOTAL  :        000002 

JAC., RANCHI LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017 FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019 FACULTY - SCIENCE PAGE- 76 
  

COLLEGE CODE : 51027 COLLEGE NAME L B S M COLLEGE JAMSHEDPUR DISTRICT 
  

  

ROLCD SRLNO CANDIDATE'S NAME 

USER-ID 

(11) MOTHER'S NAME ( 12 ) 

FATHER'S NAME ( 13 ) 

cT 

G4 

CLS R RBH MBH 

OL 01 14 #15 

SB1 SB2 _ SB3 

16 17 18 

SB4 

19 20 

REMARKS 

  

51027 00001 SANJEEV SINGH SARDAR 

511921229056 

51027 00011 TANIYA DAS 

511921272545 

COLLEGE TOTAL : 000002 

SULOCHANA SARDAR 

JAWAHARLAL SARDAR 

PURNIMA DAS 

TARUN KUMAR DAS 

0029 ENA 

0065 ENA 

PHY CHE STA 

PHY CHE BIO 

CMS 

CMS 

MAT 

MAT 

Wrong subject 

or Blank 

DUPLICATE



JAC., RANCHI    LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017  FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019   FACULTY - SCIENCE    PAGE-   77 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

COLLEGE CODE : 51033    COLLEGE NAME : PATAMDA INTER COLLEGE JALLA                           DISTRICT : 

====================================================================================================================== 

ROLCD SRLNO       CANDIDATE'S NAME  ( 11 )  MOTHER'S NAME  ( 12 )     CT  CLS R RBH MBH  SB1  SB2  SB3  SB4   ADL    REMARKS 

  USER-ID                                   FATHER'S NAME   ( 13 )    G4  OL 01  14  15   16   17   18   19    20 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

51033 00001   MADHURI PRAMANIK               SHIBANI PRAMANIK          R  0142  ENA      PHY  CHE  BIO  CMS        DUPLICATE 

511921143599                                 SATYAPADA PRAMANIK 

 

COLLEGE  TOTAL  :        000001 

JAC., RANCHI LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN —- 2017 

COLLEGE CODE : 51033 COLLEGE NAME : PATAMDA INTER COLLEGE JALLA 

FOR THE EXAM. OF —- 2019 FACULTY 

DISTRICT 

- SCIENCE PAGE- 

  

ROLCD SRLNO CANDIDATE'S NAME (11) MOTHER'S NAME ( 12 ) 

USER-ID FATHER'S NAME ( 13 ) 

CT CLS R RBH MBH SB1 _ SB2_ SB3 

G4 OL 01 14 15 16 17 18 

SB4 

19 

ADL 

20 

REMARKS 

77 

  

51033 00001 MADHURI PRAMANIK SHIBANI PRAMANIK 

511921143599 SATYAPADA PRAMANIK 

COLLEGE TOTAL =: 000001 

R 0142 ENA PHY CHE BIO CMS DUPLICATE



JAC., RANCHI    LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017  FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019   FACULTY - SCIENCE    PAGE-   78 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

COLLEGE CODE : 51041    COLLEGE NAME : THE GRADUATE SCH. COLL. FOR WOMEN'S JSR               DISTRICT : 

====================================================================================================================== 

ROLCD SRLNO       CANDIDATE'S NAME  ( 11 )  MOTHER'S NAME  ( 12 )     CT  CLS R RBH MBH  SB1  SB2  SB3  SB4   ADL    REMARKS 

  USER-ID                                   FATHER'S NAME   ( 13 )    G4  OL 01  14  15   16   17   18   19    20 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

51041 00002   NISHA KUMARI                   KUSHLAWATI DEVI           R  0061  ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  CMS        DUPLICATE 

511921061936                                 ANIT KUMAR CHOUDHARY 

 

51041 00001   NISHA KUMARI                   KUSHLAWATI DEVI           R  0061  ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  CMS        DUPLICATE 

511921122223                                 ANIT KUMAR CHOUDHARY 

 

COLLEGE  TOTAL  :        000002 

JAC., RANCHI LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017 FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019 FACULTY — SCIENCE PAGE- 78 
  

COLLEGE CODE : 51041 COLLEGE NAME : THE GRADUATE SCH. COLL. FOR WOMEN'S JSR DISTRICT 
  

  

ROLCD SRLNO CANDIDATE'S NAME (11) MOTHER'S NAME ( 12 ) CT CLS R RBH MBH SB1 SB2_ SB3_ SB4 ADL REMARKS 

USER-ID FATHER'S NAME ( 13 ) G4 0OL 01 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
  

51041 00002 NISHA KUMARI KUSHLAWATI DEVI R 0061 ENA PHY CHE MAT CMS DUPLICATE 

511921061936 ANIT KUMAR CHOUDHARY 

51041 00001 NISHA KUMARI KUSHLAWATI DEVI R 0061 ENA PHY CHE MAT CMS DUPLICATE 

511921122223 ANIT KUMAR CHOUDHARY 

COLLEGE TOTAL : 000002



JAC., RANCHI    LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017  FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019   FACULTY - SCIENCE    PAGE-   79 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

COLLEGE CODE : 52003    COLLEGE NAME : GOVT. RUSSEL (+2) H/S JAGANNATHPUR                    DISTRICT : 

====================================================================================================================== 

ROLCD SRLNO       CANDIDATE'S NAME  ( 11 )  MOTHER'S NAME  ( 12 )     CT  CLS R RBH MBH  SB1  SB2  SB3  SB4   ADL    REMARKS 

  USER-ID                                   FATHER'S NAME   ( 13 )    G4  OL 01  14  15   16   17   18   19    20 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

52003 00001   SHWETA KUMARI SHARMA           SUBDHI DEVI               R  0008  ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  CMS        DUPLICATE 

521921165668                                 MAHENDRA SHARMA 

 

COLLEGE  TOTAL  :        000001 

JAC., RANCHI LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017 FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019 FACULTY - SCIENCE PAGE- 719 
  

COLLEGE CODE : 52003 COLLEGE NAME : GOVT. RUSSEL (+2) H/S JAGANNATHPUR DISTRICT 
  
  

ROLCD SRLNO CANDIDATE'S NAME (11) MOTHER'S NAME ( 12 ) CT CLS R RBH MBH SB1 _ SB2_ SB3 

USER-ID FATHER'S NAME ( 13 ) G4 0OL 01 14 15 16 17 18 

SB4 

19 

ADL 

20 

REMARKS 

  

52003 00001 SHWETA KUMARI SHARMA SUBDHI DEVI R 0008 ENA PHY CHE MAT 

521921165668 MAHENDRA SHARMA 

COLLEGE TOTAL =: 000001 

CMS DUPLICATE



JAC., RANCHI    LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017  FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019   FACULTY - SCIENCE    PAGE-   80 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

COLLEGE CODE : 52011    COLLEGE NAME : NOAMUNDI INTER COLLEGE NOAMUNDI                       DISTRICT : 

====================================================================================================================== 

ROLCD SRLNO       CANDIDATE'S NAME  ( 11 )  MOTHER'S NAME  ( 12 )     CT  CLS R RBH MBH  SB1  SB2  SB3  SB4   ADL    REMARKS 

  USER-ID                                   FATHER'S NAME   ( 13 )    G4  OL 01  14  15   16   17   18   19    20 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

52011 00001   CHAMAN LAL HEMBROM             PRAMILA HEMBROM           R  0042  ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  CMS        DUPLICATE 

521921157166                                 SANATAN HEMBROM 

 

52011 00001   ANIL PARIA                     SABANI PARIA              R  0045  ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  CMS        DUPLICATE 

521921293281                                 CHANDRA BHUSHAN PARIA 

 

COLLEGE  TOTAL  :        000002 

JAC., RANCHI LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017 FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019 FACULTY - SCIENCE PAGE- 80 
  

COLLEGE CODE : 52011 COLLEGE NAME : NOAMUNDI INTER COLLEGE NOAMUNDI DISTRICT 
  

  

ROLCD SRLNO CANDIDATE'S NAME (11) MOTHER'S NAME ( 12 ) CT 

USER-ID FATHER'S NAME ( 13 ) G4 

CLS R RBH MBH 

OL 01 14 #15 

SB1 SB2 _ SB3 

16 17 18 

SB4 

19 

ADL 

20 

REMARKS 

  

52011 00001 CHAMAN LAL HEMBROM PRAMILA HEMBROM R 

521921157166 SANATAN HEMBROM 

52011 00001 ANIL PARIA SABANI PARIA R 

521921293281 CHANDRA BHUSHAN PARIA 

COLLEGE TOTAL : 000002 

0042 ENA 

0045 ENA 

PHY CHE MAT 

PHY CHE MAT 

CMS 

CMS 

DUPLICATE 

DUPLICATE



JAC., RANCHI    LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017  FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019   FACULTY - SCIENCE    PAGE-   81 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

COLLEGE CODE : 52014    COLLEGE NAME : R T C INTER COLLEGE UNDHAN MANOHARPUR                 DISTRICT : 

====================================================================================================================== 

ROLCD SRLNO       CANDIDATE'S NAME  ( 11 )  MOTHER'S NAME  ( 12 )     CT  CLS R RBH MBH  SB1  SB2  SB3  SB4   ADL    REMARKS 

  USER-ID                                   FATHER'S NAME   ( 13 )    G4  OL 01  14  15   16   17   18   19    20 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

52014 00001   ACHHAT KUMAR                   RATNI DEVI                R  0015  ENA      PHY  CHE       CMS   HIN  Subject error 

521921250017                                 SHATRUGHANA YADAV                                                       or Blank 

 

COLLEGE  TOTAL  :        000001 

JAC., RANCHI LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017 FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019 FACULTY — SCIENCE PAGE- 81 
  

COLLEGE CODE : 52014 COLLEGE NAME : R T C INTER COLLEGE UNDHAN MANOHARPUR DISTRICT 
  

  

ROLCD SRLNO CANDIDATE'S NAME (11) MOTHER'S NAME ( 12 ) CT CLS R RBH MBH SB1 SB2_ SB3_ SB4 ADL REMARKS 

USER-ID FATHER'S NAME ( 13 ) G4 OL 01 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
  

52014 00001 ACHHAT KUMAR RATNI DEVI R 0015 ENA PHY CHE CMS HIN Subject error 

521921250017 SHATRUGHANA YADAV or Blank 

COLLEGE TOTAL =: 000001



JAC., RANCHI    LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017  FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019   FACULTY - SCIENCE    PAGE-   82 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

COLLEGE CODE : 53004    COLLEGE NAME : J K S J M INTER COLLEGE ADARDIH                       DISTRICT : 

====================================================================================================================== 

ROLCD SRLNO       CANDIDATE'S NAME  ( 11 )  MOTHER'S NAME  ( 12 )     CT  CLS R RBH MBH  SB1  SB2  SB3  SB4   ADL    REMARKS 

  USER-ID                                   FATHER'S NAME   ( 13 )    G4  OL 01  14  15   16   17   18   19    20 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

53004 00004   SAGAR NAIK                     SRIMATI NAIK              R  0030  ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  CMS   ECO  DUPLICATE 

531921293225                                 RATAN NAIK 

 

COLLEGE  TOTAL  :        000001 

JAC., RANCHI LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017 FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019 FACULTY 

COLLEGE CODE : 53004 COLLEGE NAME : J K S J M INTER COLLEGE ADARDIH DISTRICT 

- SCIENCE PAGE- 

  

ROLCD SRLNO CANDIDATE'S NAME (11) MOTHER'S NAME ( 12 ) CT CLS R RBH MBH SB1 _ SB2_ SB3 

USER-ID FATHER'S NAME ( 13 ) G4 0OL 01 14 15 16 17 18 

SB4 

19 

ADL 

20 

REMARKS 

82 

  

53004 00004 SAGAR NAIK SRIMATI NAIK R 0030 ENA PHY CHE MAT 

531921293225 RATAN NAIK 

COLLEGE TOTAL =: 000001 

CMS ECO DUPLICATE



JAC., RANCHI    LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017  FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019   FACULTY - SCIENCE    PAGE-   83 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

COLLEGE CODE : 53006    COLLEGE NAME : KOLHAN INTER COLLEGE CHALIYAMA DAM                    DISTRICT : 

====================================================================================================================== 

ROLCD SRLNO       CANDIDATE'S NAME  ( 11 )  MOTHER'S NAME  ( 12 )     CT  CLS R RBH MBH  SB1  SB2  SB3  SB4   ADL    REMARKS 

  USER-ID                                   FATHER'S NAME   ( 13 )    G4  OL 01  14  15   16   17   18   19    20 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

53006 00001   PRATIMA KISKU                  KARUNA KISKU              R  0561  ENA      PHY  CHE  BIO  CMS        DUPLICATE 

531921022245                                 KANU RAM KISKU 

 

53006 00001   TANIYA DAS                     PURNIMA DAS               R  0161  ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  BIO        DUPLICATE 

531921185164                                 TARUN KUMAR DAS 

 

53006 00002   SAGAR NAIK                     SRIMATI NAIK              R  0934  ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  CMS        DUPLICATE 

531921258022                                 RATAN NAIK 

 

53006 00002   BARKHA RANI PRADHAN            AMBIKA PRADHAN            R  1013  ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  CMS        DUPLICATE 

531921267594                                 FIROJ PRADHAN 

 

53006 00024   CHAMAN LAL HEMBROM             PRAMILA HEMBROM           R  0179  ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  CMS        DUPLICATE 

531921287578                                 SANATAN HEMBROM 

 

53006 00018   AKASH KUMAR SINGH              MEERA DEVI                R  0730  ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  CMS        DUPLICATE 
531921287845                                 SHASHI BHUSHAN SINGH 

 

53006 00001   GOUSH RAZA KHAN                SHABANA TASNEEM           R  0955  ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  CMS        DUPLICATE 

531921292352                                 MAHTAB AHMAD KHAN 

 

53006 00017   SHWETA KUMARI SHARMA           SUBDHI DEVI               R  0979  ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  CMS        DUPLICATE 

531921293182                                 MAHENDRA SHARMA 

 

53006 00001   PRAKRITI SRIVASTAVA            PREETI SRIVASTAVA         R  0403  ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  CMS        DUPLICATE 

531921293247                                 PRADEEP KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 

 

53006 00003   ANIL PARIA                     SABANI PARIA              R  0812  ENA      PHY  CHE  MAT  CMS        DUPLICATE 

531921293277                                 CHANDRA BHUSHAN PARIA 

 

COLLEGE  TOTAL  :        000010 

 

Grand Total      :       000167 

 

  ** ERROR CONTROL ** 

 

Name blank              -> 

 

Mother's name           -> 

 

JAC., RANCHI LIST OF INVALID CANDIDATES FOR REGISTERED IN - 2017 FOR THE EXAM. OF - 2019 FACULTY - SCIENCE PAGE- 83 
  

COLLEGE CODE 53006 COLLEGE NAME KOLHAN INTER COLLEGE CHALIYAMA DAM DISTRICT 
    

ROLCD SRLNO 

USER-ID 

CANDIDATE'S NAME (11) MOTHER'S NAME 

FATHER'S NAME 

(12 ) 
(13 ) 

cT 

G4 

CLS R RBH MBH 

OL 01 14 #15 

SB1 

16 

SB2 

17 

SB3 

18 

SB4 

19 

ADL 

20 

REMARKS 

  

53006 00001 

531921022245 

53006 00001 

531921185164 

53006 00002 

531921258022 

53006 00002 

531921267594 

53006 00024 

531921287578 

53006 00018 

531921287845 

53006 00001 

531921292352 

53006 00017 

531921293182 

53006 00001 

531921293247 

53006 00003 

531921293277 

COLLEGE TOTAL 

Grand Total 

PRATIMA KISKU 

TANIYA DAS 

SAGAR NAIK 

BARKHA RANI PRADHAN 

CHAMAN LAL HEMBROM 

AKASH KUMAR SINGH 

GOUSH RAZA KHAN 

SHWETA KUMARI SHARMA 

PRAKRITI SRIVASTAVA 

ANIL PARIA 

000010 

000167 

** ERROR CONTROL ** 

Name blank 

Mother's name 

-> 

-> 

KARUNA KISKU 

KANU RAM KISKU 

PURNIMA DAS 

TARUN KUMAR DAS 

SRIMATI NAIK 

RATAN NAIK 

AMBIKA PRADHAN 

FIROJ PRADHAN 

PRAMILA HEMBROM 

SANATAN HEMBROM 

MEERA DEVI 

SHASHI BHUSHAN SINGH 

SHABANA TASNEEM 

MAHTAB AHMAD KHAN 

SUBDHI DEVI 

MAHENDRA SHARMA 

PREETI SRIVASTAVA 

PRADEEP KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 

SABANI PARIA 

CHANDRA BHUSHAN PARIA 

0561 ENA 

0161 ENA 

0934 ENA 

1013 ENA 

0179 ENA 

0730 ENA 

0955 ENA 

0979 ENA 

0403 ENA 

0812 ENA 

PHY 

PHY 

PHY 

PHY 

PHY 

PHY 

PHY 

PHY 

PHY 

PHY 

CHE 

CHE 

CHE 

CHE 

CHE 

CHE 

CHE 

CHE 

CHE 

CHE 

BIO 

MAT 

MAT 

MAT 

MAT 

CMS 

BIO 

CMS 

CMS 

CMS 

CMS 

CMS 

CMS 

CMS 

CMS 

DUPLICATE 

DUPLICATE 

DUPLICATE 

DUPLICATE 

DUPLICATE 

DUPLICATE 

DUPLICATE 

DUPLICATE 

DUPLICATE 

DUPLICATE



Father's name           -> 

 

DUPLICATE               ->       112 

 

Class roll blank for Reg->        45 

 

Wrong subject combination ->       3 

 

Wrong subject/Blank subject>       7 

 

With Held                 -> 

 

Father's name -> 

DUPLICATE -> 

Class roll blank for Reg-> 

Wrong subject combination -> 

Wrong subject/Blank subject> 

With Held -> 

112 

45


